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7 APP

GLOBO
LIGHTING ’ tr l
i contro

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

v Gratis App
v Steuerung der Lichttemperatur

v Dimmbar

v Grenzenlose Lichtfarben (Modellabhdngig)
v Sprachsteuerung

v Lichtstarke je nach Tageszeit

v Leuchtdauer durch Timerfunktion

v Stromersparnis durch Automatisierung

v Grenzenlose Konnektivitat

see Video

compatible with
Alexa
compatible with
Google Assistant

# Download on the
@& App Store

GETITON
*® Google Play
(EN) (FR)
A

APP Controle par
control Application
Easy Smartphone Pilotage facile via smartphone
and Voice Control et commande vocale
v free app v Appli gratuite
v light temperature regulation v Controle de la température de la
v dimmable lumiere
v limitless light colours (depending v Dimmable

on model) v Nombreuses couleurs de lumiere

v voice control (selon le modele)

configurable light intensity depen-
ding on the time of day

timer Function to switch lights on
or off to suit your requirements

energy saving due to automated
control

limitless connectivity

v Commande vocale

Intensité lumineuse configura-

ble en fonction de ['heure de la
journée

Timer pour une durée d'éclairage
selon vos besoins

Economie d‘énergie grace a l'auto-
matisation



(IT)

APP

control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

v App gratuita

v Comando della temperatura colore
della luce

v Dimmerabile

v Variazione tonalita di luce illimitata
(in funzione del modello)

v Comando vocale

v Regolazione intensita luminosa in
base all'ora del giorno

v Timer

v Risparmio elettrico in funzione
all'automazione utilizzata

v Connettivita senza limiti

(ES)

APP
control

Control Facil via smart-
phoney por voz

aplicacion gratuita
regulacion de la temperatura de la luz
dimable

colores de luz ilimitados (segun el
modelo)

control por voz

v intensidad de luz configurable segin
la hora del dia

v temporizador para encender o apagar
las luces segln sus necesidades

v ahorro de energia debido al control
automatico

v conectividad ilimitada

< < < <

<

(RU)

YnpaBsieHne yepes
NPUIOXEHNEe

MpocToe ynpasyieHue c
NoMoLLb CMapTdOHa U rosioca

6ecnnatHoe NpuJioXeHne

perynnmpoBKa ApKOCTM CBETA

3aTeMHAEMbIN CBET

HeorpaHn4YeHHoe KoIMYeCTBO OTTEHKOB

cBeTa (3aBMCUT OT MoAesN)

ros10CoBOE yrpas/ieHne

v HacTpanBaemas ApKOCTb CBETa B
33aBWCMMOCTW OT BPEMEHM CYTOK

v OYHKLMA TaNMepa A8 BKOYEHUA UK
BbIKJIOYEHMA CBETA B COOTBETCTBUM C
BalWMMK Tpe6oBaHMAMM

v 3Heproc6epexeHue 3a cyet

aBTOMATU3MPOBAHHOrO ynpaBieHua

v BO3MOXHOCTb HEOrpaHN4Y€HHOro
noaK/iro4eHna

€ < X

<



Jocelyn

48544SH
incl. LED 50W
520-5200lm -¥.
190-1900lm ¥~
3000-6500K
VPE: 4

@50cm ¥ 6,5cm

metal white, acrylic,
plastic chromed
with 3D effect

Kelvin range
3000-6500K
dimmable
night light
memory function

APP
control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

tuya

compatible with
Alexa
compatible with
Google Assistant

|
|
3000K

6500K



RT 9

7 Kelvin range
2700-6000K
dimmable
incl. night light
memory function
timer
1
Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control
2
N
tuya
compatible with
compatible with
Google Assistant
RGB
16 Mio.
colours
2700K
6000K
-
Georgia -
8. .
incl. LED 30W .
1 |48027-30SH incl. RGB LED 6W 330-3300lm | 200-1980lm | 2700-6000K | VPE: 8 | @40cm ¥ 8cm
incl. LED 40W

2 (48027-40SH 440-4400lm | 260-2640lm | 2700-6000K | VPE: 6 | @50cm ¥ 8cm

incl. RGB LED 9W

metal white, plastic opal, plastic black, sparkle decor




Kelvin range

3000-6000K
a dimmable
incl. night light

memory function

timer

Squares

67225-24FSH

incl. LED 21W

250-2100lm -¥.

150-1300lm A¥x

3000-6000K
VPE: 4

“»41,5cm x 41,5cm
¥10,5cm

metal white,
acylic opal, white

APP
control

Easy Smartphone

and Voice Control

tuya

compatible with
Alexa
compatible with
Google Assistant

3000K

6000K



SMART «

7 Kelvin range
3000-6000K

E dimmable

incl. night light
memory function

Gabriel

67227-40BSH
incl. LED 40w
200-4000lm -%.-
150-1200lm Y.
3000-6000K

- Easy Smartphone
VPE: 4 and Voice Control

> 75cm x 50cm Q)
T 10cm tUgQ

aluminium black,
l . l compatible with
plastic opa Google Assistant




Kelvin range
2700-6000K

E dimmable

incL. _night light
memory function
sparkle decor

APP
control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

tuya
compatible with
2 Alexa
compatible with
Google Assistant

| |
|

27(_)OK

6500K

Ully

- Y.

. 2700-6000K . metal white matt, plastic black matt,
1 (48025BSH |incl. LED 24W | 240-2400lm | 130-1300lm 2700]4000|6000K VPE: 4 | &»48,5cm x 48,5cm ¥ 6cm acrylic opal, sparkle decor
2700-6000K metal white matt, plastic wood optics,

2 [ 48025WSH |incl. LED 24W | 240-2400lm | 130-1300lm VPE: 4 | &»48,5cm x 48,5cm ¥ 6cm

2700]4000|6000K acrylic opal, sparkle decor



ART =

2 Kelvin range
3000-6000K
dimmable
inct. night light
memory function
timer
1 2
control
Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control
3
tuya
Alexa
Google Assistant
RGB
N l ) 16lMio.
o o colours
8. .
incl. LED 48W . 3000K
1 | 48405-50SH incl. RGB LED 5W 250-4800lm | 150-1800lm | 3000-6000K | VPE: 4 | @48cm ¥ 8cm S
2 | 48405-50QsH | INCLLED48W 1550 100im | 200-2000im | 3000-6000K | VPE: 4 | > 48cm x 48cm T 7cm
incl. RGB LED 6W ' .

metal white, dark coffee, acrylic opal



14

2 Kelvin range
3000-6500K

ﬁ dimmable

incl. night light

memory function
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Lambrus

48281-60SH
incl. LED 56W
450-5600lm - Y.
350-3500lm A&~
3000-6000K
VPE: 1

e 64,5cm x
44,5cm ¥9cm

metal white,
anthracite,
acrylic opal

Kelvin range
3000-6000K
dimmable
night light
memory function
timer

APP
control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

tuya’
compatible with
Alexa
compatible with
Google Assistant

3000K

6000K




Ully

48026SH

incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W

240-2400lm -¥.-

120-1200lm 8%

2700-6000K
2700]4000]6000K

VPE: 2

> 50cm x 50cm
F10cm

metal white matt,
grey, acrylic opal

Kelvin range
2700-6000K
dimmable

night light
memory function

APP

control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

compatible with
Alexa

compatible with
Google Assistant

RGB
16 Mio.
colours

2700K
6000K

@



7 Kelvin range
3000-6000K

a dimmable

incL. _night light
memory function
timer

APP
control

Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

Gerald

48015-60SH Google Assistant
incl. LED 60W

200-6000lm -9

150-3300lm A¥x

3000-6000K

VPE: 4

> 55,5cm x 55cm
F7cm

metal white,
acrylic opal




Rada

483111-28SH
incl. LED 28W
253-2560lm -9
160-1698lm A8~

3000-6000K

VPE: 4 Kelvin range
3000-6000K

@48cm ¥7cm dimmable

metal white, incl.Night light

acrylic clear, sparkle decor

. memory function
acrylic chrome

APP

control

Easy Smartphone compatible with
and Voice Control | Google Assistant

Smocket
98067SH A P P

100-240V, 10A control

VPE: 20 Easy Smartphone
and Voice Control

@6cm b 6,5cm S
plastic white ‘ = tUgO
,
'l, Alexa
A
compatible with
(corgie mssstant
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Design

en Design
rr Design
T Design
es Diseno
rRu JAM3aunH



Coco

6

7

67300H1

67300H

67300D

67301D1

67301H1

67301D

67301H

incl. LED 75W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 36W

8.
400-7500lm
150-5500lm
150-5500lm
200-5500lm
150-5500lm

300-5500(m

200-3600lm

metal black matt, golden, acrylic opal

&
250-1900lm
80-2000lm
80-2000lm
80-2100lm
80-2300lm
200-2300lm

100-1900lm

2700-6000K
2700]4000]|6000K
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K
2700-6000K
2700]4000]|6000K
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K
2700-6000K
2700]4000]|6000K
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K
2700-6000K
2700]4000]|6000K

VPE: 1

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

> 120cm x 90cm ¥ 150cm

©»102cm x 70cm ¥ 150cm

©»70cm x 55cm ¥ 14cm

& 66cm x 45cm T 14cm

> 102cm x 46cm ¥ 150cm

©66cm x 66cm ¥ 14cm

colour memory
©76cm x 34cm ¥ 150cm fixing / \ function

=
incl. steps

many
light
steps
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JULE

67262D
67262S
67262HB
67262H
67262SB
67262DB

O N1 A WIN =

incl. LED 16W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 16W

-

1760lm
2640lm
2640lm
2640lm
2640lm
1760lm

JCR
505lm
1186lm
843lm
1160lm
819lm
441lm

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 4

> 63cm x 30,5cm F7cm
> 23cm x 18cm $130,5cm
> 80cm x 26,5cm ¥120cm
> 80cm x 26,5cm ¥120cm
»23cm x 18cm $130,5cm
> 63cm x 30,5cm F7cm

nickel matt, aluminium brushed, plastic opal
nickel matt, aluminium brushed, plastic opal
metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic opal
nickel matt, aluminium brushed, plastic opal
metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic opal
metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic opal






Levana

b A

RS g

148018H |incl. LED 65W | 400-6500lm | 300-2900lm [30006000K  |\pe 4| gegem T150em
3000/4500/6000K O\ /meny o /o
3000-6000K ~l many )\ stdps ) 20 Fixing ) \ function
. . X b incl. steps
2 48018H1] incl. LED 75W | 300-7500im | 200-2200m | 30006200 | VPE: 4| @70cm T 150cm

metal black matt, acrylic opal



many
steps

- 1Y LILILLNE
J{II IIIIIIIIJ..LlllE

= R

Kelsy

1|67128-30 | incl. LED 30W [ 3000lm | 1000lm | 4000K | VPE: 4 | @35cm ¥ 180cm
2|67128-80 | incl. LED 80W | 8000lm | 2600lm | 4000K | VPE: 2 | @85cm ¥ 250cm
3|67128-36 | incl. LED 36W | 3600lm | 1100lm | 4000K | VPE: 4 | «» 105cm x 33cm ¥ 120cm

metal graphite, acrylic opal
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29

Reggy "

IR ’l\ﬁj\
1| 67239-24W | incl. LED 24W | 2000lm | 1150lm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | «»57cm x 23cm ¥ 4cm | metal white, acrylic opal, sparkle
2 (67239-24B |incl. LED 24W | 2000lm | 750lm |3000K | VPE: 6 | ¢»57cm x 23cm ¥ 4cm | metal black, acrylic opal, sparkle




Reggy .

Y

1(67238-24 |incl. LED 24W | 2400lm
2 [ 67238-18 |incl. LED 18W | 1800lm
3 [ 67238-18B | incl. LED 18W | 1800lm
4 | 67238-24B | incl. LED 24W | 2400lm

A
1250lm
950lm
570lm
760lm

3000K | VPE: 4
3000K | VPE: 6
3000K | VPE: 6
3000K | VPE: 4

»54,5cm x 30cm ¥7,5cm
42cm x 30cm ¥7,5cm
& 42cm x 30cm ¥7,5cm
»54,5cm x 30cm ¥7,5cm

aluminium brushed, acrylic opal
aluminium brushed, acrylic opal
metal black matt, acrylic opal
metal black matt, acrylic opal







32

B a8

1 |67233-30S | incl. LED 30W | 1600lm | 1100lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | «»49,5cm x 30cm ¥9,5cm
2 (67233-40S | incl. LED 40W | 2060lm | 1390lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | > 65,5cm x 40,5cm ¥ 7,5cm
3 [67233-24S | incl. LED 24W | 1480lm [ 900lm |3000K | VPE: 4 | > 49cm x 24,5cm ¥ 7cm

metal black matt, plastic opal




1x 20,5cm
1x 25cm
1x 30cm

2x 20,5cm
2x 30cm

1x20,5cm
1x 25cm




Ralph

RS

1 (67192-29B | incl. LED 29W | 2300lm 1300lm 3000K | VPE: 6 | @60,5cm ¥ 120cm
2 [67192-57B | incl. LED 57W | 310-3100lm | 200-2000lm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | @51cm ¥ 120cm
3 [67192-42B | incl. LED 42W | 230-2300lm | 130-1300lm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | @51cm ¥ 120cm
4 | 67192-19B | incl. LED 19W | 1400lm 800lm 3000K | VPE: 6 | @38,5cm ¥ 120cm

metal black matt, plastic opal

A




Ralph

A

1| 67192-29 |incl. LED 29W | 2300lm 1400lm 3000K | VPE: 6 | @60,5cm ¥ 120cm
2 |67192-19 | incl. LED 19W | 1400lm 900lm 3000K | VPE: 6 | ©38,5cm ¥ 120cm
3

67192-57 | incl. LED 57W | 310-3100lm | 220-2200lm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | @51cm ¥ 120cm
4 (67192-42 | incl. LED 42W | 230-2300lm | 150-1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | @51cm ¥ 120cm
nickel matt, plastic opal

memory
function

dimmable

memory
function



T
/

memory @
function many
steps

°
Tatjana

1|67243-24B |incl. LED 24W | 2100lm | 900lm |3000K VPE: 4 | &> 71cm x 23cm ¥7,5cm | metal black matt, acrylic opal
2 (67243-36B |incl. LED 36W | 3300lm | 1300lm | 2700|4000|6000K | VPE: 4 | «»101cm x 29cm ¥ 7,5cm | metal black matt, acrylic opal
3 [67243-36W |incl. LED 36W | 3300lm [ 2200lm | 2700]|4000|6000K | VPE: 4 | +»101cm x 29cm ¥ 7,5cm | metal black matt, acrylic opal
4 (67243-24W |incl. LED 24W | 2100lm [ 1400lm | 3000K VPE: 4 | & 71cm x 23cm ¥7,5cm | metal black matt, acrylic opal



July

67248-40

incl. LED 40W
430-4279lm -9
130-1255Im ¥~
3000K

VPE: 4

92cm x 25cm
F9cm

metal black matt,

aluminium black

matt, metal wood @ memory
A 3 many function

optic, plastic opal steps




Margy

- E\-/7 =
" 127006000k 8 O (e
1 | 48447-56 | incl. LED 56W | 560-6880lm | 200-2545Im VPE: 1 | »50cm x 47cm ¥ 15,5cm AL PAN

steps

2700/4000|6000K

. 2700-6000K .
2 (48447-48 |incl. LED 48W | 456-5460lm | 161-2520lm 2700]4000|6000K VPE: 1| > 50cm x 47cm ¥ 15,5cm @

memory colour
function fixing

metal grey matt, golden matt, acrylic opal



- E\-/2

0o no

2700-6000K
2700/4000|6000K
2700-6000K

2700]4000|6000K

1 {48449-56 | incl. LED 56W | 530-6837lm | 140-2420lm VPE: 1| <»50cm x 50cm ¥ 11,5cm

2 | 48449-50 | incl. LED 50W | 490-5930(lm | 128-2080lm VPE: 1| @50cm ¥11,5cm

metal white matt, black matt, acrylic opal, clear




40

Tiny .

1| 67244-30 | incl. LED 30w | 3200lm | 1100tm | 3000K | VPE: 6 | €+ 81cm x 21¢cm T5¢cm O
2 | 67245-40 | incl. LED 40W | 4000lm | 1400lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | ¢ 42,5¢cm x 42,5cm ¥ 7cm s

metal black matt, plastic opal, acrylic white




Tiny

- Iﬁ\ > /I\ﬁ(\

2700-6000K
2700/4000|6000K

2 [ 67246-36 | incl. LED 36W | 4000lm 2700lm 3000K VPE: 5| € 47cm x 47cm ¥ 6cm

metal black matt, plastic opal

1 (67247-58 | incl. LED 58W [ 400-6000lm | 300-4300lm VPE: 4 | €»90cm x 40cm ¥ 8cm




: @] colour
dimmable | | many fixing
steps




m
<




Nirra

- E\-/X

2700-6000K
2700]4500|6000K

2 | 67259-30 | incl. LED 30W |2400lm 1100lm 3000K VPE: 4 | €42cm x 42cm ¥10cm

1 |67259-60 | incl. LED 60W | 480-4800lm | 225-2250lm VPE: 1 | €90cm x 60cm ¥ 10cm

metal graphite, plastic opal




Nirra

b .

67257-48 | incl. LED 48W | 3840lm 1800lm 3000K VPE: 4 | ¢»50cm x 50cm ¥ 8cm
67256-45 | incl. LED 45W | 3600lm 1500lm 3000K VPE: 4 | @49,5cm ¥ 8cm
67256-40 | incl. LED 40W | 3200lm 1500lm 3000K VPE: 1| ¢»65cm x 45cm ¥ 10cm

2700-6000K

67256-60 | incl. LED 60W | 480-4800lm | 225-2250lm 2700|4500]6000K

VPE: 1 | »92,5cm x 73,5cm ¥ 8cm

metal graphite, wood, plastic opal




Senna

67261-36

incl. LED 36W
200-3600lm - ¥«
150-1900lm &~

2700-6000K

2700|4000]6000K
VPE: 4

> 58cm x 52cm
F6cm

metal black matt,
golden, acrylic
golden, clear

Kamilla

1
2

N

N

2880lm
1960lm

67237-36
67237-24

incl. LED 36W
incl. LED 24W

1400lm
900lm

3000K
3000K

VPE: 4
VPE: 4

<> 40,5cm x 39,5cm ¥ 10cm
@25cm ¥25cm

metal black matt, plastic opal



Jack

48444-45
incl. LED 45W
4350lm - 8-
2150lm A&~

2700/4000|6000K

VPE: 4

@49,5cm ¥7,5cm

metal black matt,
white matt,
aluminium black matt,
plastic opal

Jack

48448-48
incl. LED 48W

455-6051(m - Y-
147-2015Im A8«

2700-6000K

2700]4000|6000K

VPE: 1

> 69cm x 59cm
F16cm

metal white matt,

black matt, acrylic,
plastic opal




48

=

N @] rlnarr:%/ colour memory
: immable many Itg fixing function
incl. steps steps

Rodan

- B\/A
. 3000-6000K .
1 | 48439-50 | incl. LED 50W | 250-5000lm | 150-2400lm 3000[4500]6000K VPE: 4| @51cm ¥ 15cm
2 | 48439-40 | incl. LED 40W | 4000lm 2000lm 4000K VPE: 4| @41cm ¥ 13cm

metal white, aluminium black, acrylic opal

Rodan

48438-36

incl. LED 36W
200-3600Im - ¥
90-900lm A%~

3000-6000K
3000/4500[/6000K

VPE: 4

»48,5cm x 46,5cm
F6cm

metal black,
aluminium black,
aluminium gold,
acrylic opal




R NECA

Tansy |

1 |67129-18 | incl. LED 18W [ 1900lm | 1500lm | 3000|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | @60cm ¥ 12,5cm
2 [67129-24 | incl. LED 24W | 2600lm | 1850lm | 3000|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | 4> 69cm x 69cm ¥ 10,5cm
3 [67129-12 | incl. LED 12W | 1200lm | 1000lm | 3000|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | 4> 59cm x 12cm ¥ 10,5cm

metal black matt, chrome, plastic opal

colour
fixing

(@)

many
steps

49




50

Jules

1
2

metal black matt, acrylic, acrylic crystals

- SN )/

2200lm | 1300lm
2400lm | 1050lm

67169D2
67169D1

incl. LED 20W
incl. LED 20W

3000K
3000K

VPE: 6
VPE: 6

<90,5cm x 43cm ¥ 13cm
> 47cm x 44cm T 13cm




Evita

B a8
1|67171-6 |incl. LED 6W 700llm SOOIlm 3000K | VPE: 20| «»39,5cm x 13cm ¥ 7cm
2 | 67171-20 | incl. LED 20W | 2350lm | 1200lm | 3000K | VPE: 8 | +>43cm x 43cm ¥7,5cm
3 [67171-12 |incl. LED 12W | 1250lm | 800lm |3000K|VPE: 12| ¢>»51cm x 13cm ¥ 7,5cm
metal black matt, wood optics, acrylic opal







Rabea

1 |48289-36

2 |48289-55

3 (48290-50

4 | 48290-65

incl. LED 36W

incl. LED 55W

incl. LED 50W

incl. LED 65W

8
250-3600lm
300-5500lm
300-5000lm

350-6500lm

=

= @ many
dimmable | | many light
incl. steps steps

A

150-1900Ilm

200-2500lm

200-1900lm

250-2500lm

3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K

colour memory
fixing function

VPE: 4

VPE: 3

VPE: 4

VPE: 1

»60cm x 30cm ¥ 7cm
©»80cm x 40cm ¥ 7cm
»50cm x 50cm ¥6,5cm

©»75cm x 45cm T 7cm

metal white, dark coffee, acrylic opal
metal white, dark coffee, acrylic opal
metal white, metal black, acrylic opal

metal white, metal black, acrylic opal



54

Lucky

41290-52
incl. LED 52W

462-6340lm - 9.«
198-2260lm ¥~

2700-6000K
VPE: 1
@50cm ¥ 8cm

metal white, black,

acrylic opal, clear,
mirror, K5 crystals

o

@ f many colour \ ( memory
many ) (dimmable light fixin function

incl. steps steps 9



55

a @]
) nany colour \ ([ memory
O many | (dimmable light Fixing Function
Sundi incl /7 \gteps 2

. A

1 |48453-52 | incl. LED 52W | 490-6300lm | 152-1853lm | 2700-6000K | VPE: 1| > 54cm x 54cm ¥ 10cm | metal white, metal black matt, acrylic opal

metal white, metal graphite, black matt,

2 (48454-46 | incl. LED 46W | 460-5840lm | 120-2030lm | 2700-6000K | VPE: 1 | @50cm ¥ 9cm .
acrylic opal, chrome



Levana
- I\-/A
1 | 48018-30 | incl. LED 30W | 3000lm 1700lm 3000K VPE: 8 | »20-27cm x 23-30cm T 6cm 'a"c‘:;"l’llc";g'atle Al T Bl
. 3000-6000K . metal white, aluminium black,
2 (48018-55 | incl. LED 55W | 350-5500lm | 250-3200lm 3000/4500]6000K VPE: 4 | ¢4 44,5-63cm X 36,5-54cm ¥ 6,5cm acrylic opal
3 |48018-18 |incL LED 18W | 1800lm  |1100lm | 3000K VPE: 4 | e»22cm $69,5¢cm b 5cm e, e bl e

acrylic opal



Rodan

1 |48435-36

2 (48435-50

3 (48436-36

4 | 48436-50

incl. LED 36W

incl. LED 50W

incl. LED 36W

incl. LED 50W

- ~
Y

300-3600lm

400-5000lm

300-3600lm

400-5000lm

metal white, aluminium black, acrylic opal

L

150-1800Ilm
250-2800lm
150-1700lm

220-2500lm

=

ol @ rlnaﬂé/ colour memory
X Immable many Lg fixing function
incl. steps steps

3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K

VPE: 1

VPE: 1

VPE: 1

VPE: 1

»40cm x 40cm ¥ 6,5cm
»60cm x 60cm ¥6,5cm
@41cm ¥ 6cm

@60cm ¥ 6cm



Leola

48016-60

incl. LED 60W
400-4200lm -9
265-2650lm A8~

3000-6000K
3000]4500[/6000K

VPE: 4
@57cm ¥ 7cm

metal white matt,
metal grey,
acrylic white

Leola

¥ )
o 3000-6000K mmie) (S (R
L q ~ N a . immable | (  many ight
1(48017-60 |incl. LED 60W | 400-4200lm | 265-2650lm 3000[4500[6000K VPE: 4| &»49cm x 49cm ¥ 10,5cm incl. S steps
. 3000-6000K .
2 | 48017-60R incl. LED 60W | 400-4200lm| 265-2650lm | S0s oo, VPE: 4| @49cm ¥ 10,5¢m
metal white matt, metal grey, chrome, stainless steel, acrylic white
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- Y.

Roba

mn
. 3000-6000K : A\ may\ /(O [colour
148423-36  incl. LED 36W | 288-2880lm| 220-2200lm| Jgocrcite o | VPE:2 | @49cm ¥ 8cm light

2 | 48424-36 |incl. LED 36W | 288-2880lm | 220-22001m | 3000-6000K

3000/4500[6000K VPE: 2 | ¢ 49cm x 49cm ¥ 8cm
dimmable e
metal white, plastic white, plastic opal

48416-50

incl. LED 50w
200-5000lm - ¥
150-1900lm A~

3000-6000K
3000/4500]6000K

VPE: 4

> 50cm x 50cm
F10cm

metal white,
metal graphite,
acrylic opal




Roderick

48440-36

incl. LED 36W
200-3600Im - Y.
150-1700lm A%

3000-6000K
3000]4500]6000K

VPE: 4
@49cm ¥8,5cm

metal white,
acrylic opal

Rabea

48288-75

incl. LED 75W
800-7500Im - ¥~
600-4900Im A%

3000-6000K
3000[4500]|6000K

VPE: 2

> 56cm x 56cm

T 6cm
Gl =)
i ) nany colour memory
metql white, dimmable) ( many light Fixing e
acrylic opal incl. steps steps




2 @ many
i amnave) ( many ) ( T ) o i
Roderick =
o]

A AU/

1 aoe

. 3000-6000K 5
1 |48441-50 | incl. LED 50W | 400-5000lm | 300-3400lm 3000/4500|6000K VPE: 4 | &»50cm x 50cm ¥ 6cm

- 3000-6000K .
2 | 48442-50 | incl. LED 50W | 450-5000lm | 350-3600lm 3000]4500|6000K VPE: 4| €»54,5cm x 46cm ¥ 6cm

. 3000-6000K .
3 [48443-55 |incl. LED 55W | 400-5000(lm | 300-3600lm 3000]4500|6000K VPE: 4 | &»65m x 44cm ¥ 6cm

metal white, acrylic opal



/E g many

: . colour memory
° dimmable many light Fixing e
L a I I o incl. steps steps

- I\-/%

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

1 (48287-48 |incl. LED 48W | 400-4350lm | 230-2400(lm VPE: 3 | @60cm ¥ 6,5cm

2 (48287-36 | incl. LED 36W | 400-3250lm | 180-1950lm VPE: 3 | @50cm ¥ 6,5cm

metal white, acrylic opal
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LED Wand- und
Deckenleuchten

en LED wall and ceiling lights

rr  Appliques et plafonniers LED

T Applique e plafoniere a LED

es Apliques - plafones LED

rRU LED HaCcTeHHO-NOTO/1I04YHbIe CBETUJIbHUKW



41368-24

incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 6W

100-2000lm -8~
70-1500lm Y/

3000-6500K
3000/4000|6500K

VPE: 10
@38cm ¥7,5cm

aluminium black
matt, metal white,
plastic opal




Manni

- E\-/7

R S

1 [41759-24 | incl. LED 24W | 300-2400lm | 130-1100lm 2700-6500K

2700]|4200|6500K

2700-6500K
2700]4200]6500K

metal white, plastic black, plastic bronze coloured, acrylic opal

VPE: 5 | @38,5cm ¥ 8cm

2 (41759-40 | incl. LED 40W | 380-4000Ilm | 190-1850lm VPE: 5 | @48,5cm ¥ 8cm

memory
function




Jolli

1|41758-30
2 |41758-42
3 |41758-30B
4 |41758-42B
5 (41758-30C

6 | 41758-42C

incl. LED 30W

incl. LED 42W

incl. LED 30W

incl. LED 42W

incl. LED 30W

incl. LED 42W

290-2900lm
400-4000lm
290-2900lm
400-4000lm

290-2900lm

400-4000lm

oA
190-1800Ilm
250-2500lm
190-1800lm
250-2500lm

190-1800lm

250-2500lm

2700-6000K
2700]4200|6000K
2700-6000K
2700(4200|6000K
2700-6000K
2700]4200|6000K
2700-6000K
2700(4200|6000K
2700-6000K
2700]4200|6000K
2700-6000K
2700/4200|6000K

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

@40cm F10cm

@60cm ¥ 10cm

@40cm F10cm

@60cm ¥ 10cm

@40cm ¥ 10cm

@60cm ¥ 10cm

many
light
steps

=
incl.

metal black, wood optics, plastic opal

colour . memory

metal black, wood optics, plastic opal
metal black, plastic opal

metal black, plastic opal

metal white, copper coloured, plastic opal

metal white, copper coloured, plastic opal
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Leanara

41755-48

41755-36

41755-24

41756-48

41756-36

41756-24

metal white, wood, plastic opal, acrylic crystals

incl. LED 48W
incl. RGB LED 8W
incl. LED 36W
incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W
incl. LED 48W
incl. RGB LED 8W
incl. LED 36W
incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W

384-3840lm
288-2880lm
196-1960Im
384-3840lm
288-2880lm

196-1960lm

A

213-2130lm
148-1480lm
96-960lm

213-2130lm
148-1480lm

96-960lm

3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K

& 73cm x 73cm ¥10,5cm
©»55cm x 55cm ¥10,5¢cm
©»40cm x 40cm ¥ 10,5cm
@73cm ¥10,5cm
@55cm ¥10,5cm

@40cm ¥10,5cm
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D
incl. steps,

Leanara

6

41755-48B

41755-36B

41755-24B

41756-48B

41756-36B

41756-24B

incl. LED 48W
incl. RGB LED 8W
incl. LED 36W
incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W
incl. LED 48W
incl. RGB LED 8W
incl. LED 36W
incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W

many RGB
light colour
steps fixing

384-3840lm
288-2880lm
196-1960Im
384-3840lm
288-2880lm

196-1960lm

metal black matt, plastic opal, acrylic crystals

RGB

colour . memory
colour hoo dimmable q
change fixing Function

oA
250-2500lm
180-1800lm
100-1000lm
250-2500lm
180-1800lm

100-1000lm

3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K
3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K
3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K
3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K
3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K
3000-6000K
3000|4500]|6000K

VPE: 2

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 2

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

& 73cm x 73cm ¥ 10,5cm
©»55cm x 55cm ¥10,5cm

©»40cm x 40cm ¥ 10,5cm

@73cm ¥10,5cm
@55cm ¥10,5cm

@40cm ¥10,5cm




6

S

A O\ [ many
many light
incl. steps steps

Leanara

41755-48W

41755-36W

41755-24W

41756-48W

41756-36W

41756-24W

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

LED 48W
RGB LED 8W
LED 36W
RGB LED 6W
LED 24W
RGB LED 4wW
LED 48W
RGB LED 8W
LED 36W
RGB LED 6W
LED 24W
RGB LED 4wW

RGB RGB
colour colour
fixing change

384-3840lm
288-2880lm
196-1960lm
384-3840lm
288-2880lm

196-1960lm

metal white matt, plastic opal, acrylic crystals

colour . memory

A,

250-2500lm
180-1800lm
100-1000Im
250-2500lm
180-1800Im

100-1000lm

3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K
3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K

VPE: 2

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 2

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

& 73cm x 73cm ¥10,5cm
> 55cm x 55cm ¥10,5cm
©»40cm x 40cm ¥ 10,5cm
@73cm ¥10,5cm
@55cm ¥10,5cm

@40cm ¥10,5cm




Sonny

1|41586-18

2 (41586-24

3 |41587-18

4 | 41587-24

incl. LED 18W

incl. LED 24W

incl. LED 18W

incl. LED 24W

240-1750lm
300-2400lm
240-1750lm

300-2400lm

A
160-1300lm

220-1800lm
130-1100lm

160-1300lm

2700-6500K
2700[4500|6500K
2700-6500K
2700[4500|6500K
2700-6500K
2700[4500|6500K
2700-6500K
2700[4500|6500K

VPE: 5

VPE: 5

VPE: 5

VPE: 5

A @]
many colour . memory
many light g dimmable ER————"
incl. steps steps

@41cm ¥ 6cm

@50,5cm T 8cm
@39cm ¥ 8cm

@49cm ¥ 9cm

metal white, plastic silver, acrylic opal
metal white, plastic silver, acrylic opal
metal white, plastic black, acrylic opal

metal white, plastic black, acrylic opal



Lima

’1?\‘ ’/\?/‘\ @ rlnarr:y colour
- ight o]
1 | 48273-40 | incl. LED 40W | 200-4000lm | 100-2000Im gggg|gggglK6000K VPE: 4 | @47cm ¥ 6cm inat/J \many )\ steps / \ fixing
, 3000-6000K '
2 (48273-50 | incl. LED 50w | 250-5000lm | 150-2500lm | 30001 200016000k | VPE: 4| € 46cm x 46cm T 6em

metal white, acrylic opal, black



Maru " "

RS

1 (48276-60 |incl. LED 55W |200-5500lm | 100-2000lm

2 | 48276-60R | incl. LED 55W | 200-5500lm | 100-1900lm

metal white, acrylic white, metal brown

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

= @] many

many light

VPE: 3 | & 44cm x 44cm ¥ 9cm incl. steps / \ steps
VPE: 3 | @44cm ¥ 9cm . memory
dimmable function

colour
fixing









Sabatino

48011-21
incl. LED 21W
300-2400lm - ¥
225-1365lm A&~

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

VPE: 5
@30cm ¥ 5,5cm

metal white matt,
grey matt,
acrylic opal

Rodan

48437-50

incl. LED 50w
300-5000lm - ¥
150-1800lm A9/

3000-6000K
3000/4500|6000K

VPE: 1

> 49cm x 49cm
F5,5cm

metal white,
black, anthracite,
acrylic opal




Jack

'é'j "\?J‘\ O many \ "colour
_ ight s
1 | 48445-46R | incl. LED 46W | 230-46001m | 150-2800Im gggﬁgggrsoom( VPE: 1| @55cm T5,5cm e AN AN AN
. 2700-6000K _
2 |48445-46 |incl. LED 46W | 230-4600lm | 150-2800lm | 5700700 | VPE: 1 | 4 55cm x 55cm F5,5cm

metal white, graphite, acrylic opal, white



80










Sahida

1|41361-45RGB
2 (41361-30RGB
3 (41361-20WRGB

4 | 41361-20BRGB

incl. LED 45W

incl. RGB LED 14W
incl. LED 30W

incl. RGB LED 10W
incl. LED 20W

incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 20W

incl. RGB LED 6W

310-3150lm

210-2100lm

140-1400lm

140-1400lm

AL

170-1700lm
110-1100lm
78-780lm

70-700lm

=)
"Iiillj ‘IIEEHI')
incl. steps

VPE: 5

3000-6500K
3000]4500|6500K
3000-6500K
3000]4500|6500K
3000-6500K
3000]4500|6500K
3000-6500K
3000]4500|6500K

VPE: 5

VPE: 5

VPE: 5

RGB
colour
fixing

RGB
colour
change

»43cm x 43cm ¥ 5cm

©»43cm x 29cm ¥ 5cm

©»29cm x 29¢cm ¥ 5cm

©»29cm x 29cm ¥ 5cm

¢HHHHHHP "iiiiib
fixing

many
light
steps

metal white, acrylic opal
metal white, acrylic opal
metal white, acrylic opal

metal black matt, acrylic opal

memory
function



84

p)
Samu
- Y.

incl. LED 30W 9 9 2700-6000K @) ROE RGE

INCL. L s a 5 lou [t dimmable
1(48124D2 |, ' ocolEp ew | 380-2600Im | 260-2000(m 2700[4000/6000K VPE: 3 | ¢ 63cm x 43cm ¥ 7,5cm i) meny ) { s ) { golowr

incl. LED 18W 2700-6500K )
2 (48124D1 |70 0 e £p gyy | 280-1600Im | 200-12000m | 570040000y | VPE: 3| 42 45cm x 33em T7,5cm mcars

ixing ¢ unction

metal white, plastic white R



Samu

4

48123D2

48122D2

48123D1

48123D3

incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 5W
incl. LED 30W
incl. RGB LED 6W
incl. LED 18W
incl. RGB LED 4W
incl. LED 30W
incl. RGB LED 6W

metal white, plastic white

270-2250lm
440-3000lm
235-1600lm

400-3400lm

b,

150-1650lm
320-2400lm
155-1200lm

280-2800lm

2700-6500K
2700/4000|6500K
2700-6500K
2700]4000|6500K
2700-6500K
2700/4000|6500K
2700-6500K
2700]4000|6500K

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

> 40cm x 40cm ¥ 5,5cm
@50cm ¥5,5cm
=
»30cm x 30cm ¥ 5,5cm ‘l
incl.

»50cm x 50cm ¥'5,5cm
colour
fixing

@)

many
steps

RGB
colour
fixing

RGB
colour
change

85

dimmable



86

=
many
8) ) (gimmable) (light Cf‘?lf’”r
incl., steps / \ [XN9
@{, memory
P §’ function
“hbow

Sully

b
incl. LED 24W 3000-6500K '

1| 4136724 e L OB | 100-20000m | 70-15000m | SEECEAS0K L | VPE: S| @41cm T 7cm

2 | 41367-40 | INcl- LED 40W 280-4000lm | 200-25001m | 3000-6500K VPE: 5| @49cm T7,5¢cm

incl. RGB LED 7,5W

metal white, plastic opal, chrome ring, glass crystals clear

3000]4000]6500K




Clarke

41365-18

incl. LED 18W
incl. RGB LED 5W

144-1440lm - ¥

110-1100lm 8%

3000-6000K
3000/4500]6000K

VPE: 4

@43cm ¥9cm

metal white,
plastic opal, plastic
crystals clear,
chrome ring

e

=
dimmable m@y
incl. steps

/%.?(Q)“ memory
@ function
Tnbow



88

RGB
colour
fixing

5®

RGB INENY
colour light
change steps

incl. speaker 5W

sparkle
dec

o
3
=)
)
o
o

335-3350lm - Y-
225-2250lm A%~

3000-6000K
3000|4500|6000K

L]
Santina )
steps
41364-40
colour
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

:







20

Pillo

41293-40
incl. LED 40W

300-4560lm - Y-
280-2620lm Y/

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

VPE: 4
@50cm ¥'8,5cm

metal white,
chrome, acrylic opal,
K5 crystals clear

memory

dimmable) | nction

(@)

many
steps

many \ /sparkle

light
steps decor

colour
fixing



Tebby

48274-40
incl. LED 40W
630-4160lm - Y.«
450-2700lm A8

3000-6500K
3000/4500|6500K

VPE: 5
@49cm ¥ 8cm

metal white,
plastic opal, golden

CELE

483111-24
incl. LED 24W
2050lm -3
1310lm A8~
3000/4000|6000K
VPE: 4
@38cm ¥ 7cm

metal white,
acrylic clear,
acrylic chrome




92

Rodolfo

48491-36

incl. LED 36W

3600lm - Y.

2300lm A9/

4000K

VPE: 4

@?49,5cm ¥7,5cm

metal white,
chrome,

acrylic opal,

plastic crystals clear

Kalli

48490-36

incl. LED 36W
3600lm - Y.
1800lm AY¥x
4000K

VPE: 4
@49,5cm ¥ 7cm

metal white,
chromed,

acrylic opal,
acrylic clear




=

= @ many
dimmable) { many light
incl. steps steps

colour memory \ ( sparkle
fixing function decor

@ colour sparkle
ENY fixing decor
steps

Ovi

b A
1 [41749-22 | incl. LED 22W | 2400lm 1600lm 3000|4500|6500K | VPE: 5 | @40cm ¥ 8,5cm
2 (41749-12 | incl. LED 12W | 1100lm 980lm 3000|4500]|6500K | VPE: 10 | @30cm ¥ 8cm

3000-6500K

3 | 41749-40 | incl. LED 40W | 390-3600lm | 260-3200lm 3000]4500/6500K

VPE:5 [@60cm ¥ 11cm

metal white, acrylic opal, plastic crystals clear



Deggi

1
2

- AN <)X

3600lm | 2300lm
2400lm | 1300lm

incl. LED 36W
incl. LED 24W

48297-36
48297-24

3000K
3000K

VPE: 4
VPE: 4

@50cm ¥ 11cm
@40cm ¥10cm

metal white, acrylic opal, graphite




Danno

67241-60
incl. LED 55W
250-5500lm - ¥
200-2300Im ¥

3000-6000K
3000/4500]6000K

VPE: 1

95

> 60cm x 54cm
F13cm
metal black, = g
. many
white, grey, dimmable) ( many ) light ) ( oo Function
plastic opal, white incl. steps steps 9

Renny

- SR\ /%

1 (48915-40 | incl. LED 40W | 3860lm | 2800lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | @51cm ¥ 7cm
2 | 48915-24 | incl. LED 24W | 2300lm | 1900lm | 3000K | VPE: 5 | @40cm ¥ 7cm

metal white, plastic, acrylic crystals, chrome ring, sparkle decor




Hugo

48295-30

incl. LED 30W

350-3900Im - ¥

110-1450lm Y-

2700-6500K
2700[4000]6500K

VPE: 4

@48,5cm ¥ 8cm

metal white matt,
acrylic golden,
satined, clear

=
dimmable
incl.

many
light
steps

@ colour memory
many fixing function
steps
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Kello

- E\-/%

RN s

03623 |incl. LED 40w ‘ 200-4000lm ‘ 100-1900lm ‘ SO EOT

3000/4500|6000K

‘ VPE: 1 ‘ @58cm ¥ 23cm | plastic white, plastic opal, plastic silver grey







Many

R

1| 78406W | incl. LED 12W | 1080lm | 808Im | 3000K | VPE: 12 | ¢« 17cm $20cm P 5,5cm | metal white matt, nickel matt, acrylic opal
2 [78406S |incl. LED 12W | 1080lm | 808lm | 3000K | VPE: 12 | &> 17cm $20cm b 5,5cm | metal black matt, graphite, acrylic opal

incl. LED 6W | 595lm |489lm
incl. LED 1W | 150lm |101lm
incl. LED 6W | 595lm |489lm
incl. LED 1TW [ 150lm [101lm

3 | 78405S 3000K | VPE: 12 | @14,5cm P 15cm metal black matt, aluminium graphite, acrylic opal

4 | 78405W 3000K | VPE: 12 | @14,5cm P 15cm metal white matt, nickel matt, acrylic opal



100




- SN - /N
A LA

i

incl. LED 12W | 1380lm
incl. LED 12W | 1380lm
incl. LED 24W | 2775Ilm
incl. LED 24W | 2780lm

1|78407-12G
2 (78407-12B
3 | 78407-24B
4 | 78407-24G

750lm | 3000K | VPE: 4
650lm | 3000K | VPE: 4
1375lm | 3000K | VPE: 4
1530lm | 3000K | VPE: 4

& 6cm $63cmb 13,5cm
e 6cm $63cmb 13,5cm
& 10cm $113cmP 12cm
& 10cm $113cm b 12cm

alumimium golden matt, acrylic opal
aluminium black matt, acrylic opal
aluminium black matt, acrylic opal
alumimium golden matt, acrylic opal



()

Milly

57311B
57311N
57310B
57310N

incl. LED 3W
incl. LED 3W
excl. 1x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 35W

R

Y

A

107lm | 107lm | 3000K | VPE: 21
107lm | 107lm | 3000K | VPE: 21

VPE: 24
VPE: 24

| .
& 9cm $50cm P 40cm | metal black matt

& 9cm $50cm P 40cm | metal nickel matt
& 9cm $53cm P 40cm | metal black matt
& 9cm $53cm P 40cm | metal nickel matt



Siegfried

41751-12B
41751W-12
41751-8B
41751W-8

B A
incl. LED 12W | 1200lm | 380lm
incl. LED 12W | 1200lm | 380lm
incl. LED 8W |800lm |240lm
incl. LED 8W |800lm |240lm

3000K | VPE: 12
3000K | VPE: 12
3000K | VPE: 12
3000K | VPE: 12

29,5cm $8cm P 4,5cm
©»29,5cm $8cm b 4,5cm
e 22,5cm $8cm P 4,5cm
e 22,5cm $8cm b 4,5¢cm

aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium







Technisches
Design

en Technical design

rr Design technique

it Articoli tecnici di design
es Disefo técnico

RU TexXHUYecKkuun amnsamnH










Robby

57910-4B | excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE: 6 | €»60cm x 9cm ¥ 12cm
57910-2B | excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 8 | e»30cm x 9cm F12cm
57910-3B | excl. 3x GU10 35W VPE: 8 | e»45cm x 9cm ¥12cm
57910-1B | excl. 1x GU10 25W VPE: 12| & 13cm $14cm b 12cm
57910TB | excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W | VPE: 6 | > 13cm x 12cm $35cm
57910-4HB | excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE: 4 | & 75cm x 9cm ¥ 150cm
57910SB | excl. 3x GU10 LED 5W | VPE: 2 | e»21,5cm x 23cm $154cm
57910-6B | excl. 6x GU10 35W VPE: 4 | ©&>180cm ¥18,5cm

O NGO UV A WN =

metal black matt, chrome







Robby

1|57910-6
2 (57910-1

3 [57910-3
4 |57910-2
5 (57910-4
6 (57910T

7 [57910S

8 (57910-4H

excl. 6x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 25W
excl. 3x GU10 35W
excl. 2x GU10 35W
excl. 4x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W
excl. 3x GU10 LED 5W
excl. 4x GU10 35W

nickel matt, chrome

VPE: 4
VPE: 12
VPE: 8
VPE: 8
VPE: 6
VPE: 6
VPE: 2
VPE: 4

< 180cm ¥ 18,5cm

e 13cm $14cm b 12cm
> 45cm x 9cm ¥ 12cm
>»30cm x 9cm ¥ 12cm

> 60cm x 9cm ¥ 12cm

e 13cm x 12cm $35cm
& 21,5cm x 23cm $154cm
> 75cm x 9cm ¥ 150cm
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Robby

57910-4HG | excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE: 4 | &»75cm x 9cm ¥150cm
57910SG | excl. 3x GU10 LED 5W | VPE: 2 | »21,5cm x 23cm $154cm
57910TG |excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W | VPE: 6 |+»13cm x 12cm $35cm
57910-1G | excl. 1x GU10 25W VPE: 12| +»13cm $14cm P 12cm
57910-6G | excl. 6x GU10 35W VPE: 4 | <»180cm ¥18,5cm
57910-3G | excl. 3x GU10 35W VPE:8 | e»45cm x9cm ¥ 12cm
57910-2G | excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE:8 | »30cm x9cm ¥ 12cm
57910-4G | excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE:6 | »60cm x9cm ¥ 12cm

0O NGOV A WN =

metal graphite, wood optics
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Doro e

1|416080WD1 |incl. LED 12W | 960lm |[750lm |3000K | VPE: 8 | ©»30cm x 30cm ¥ 6¢cm
2|416080WD2 |incl. LED 24W [ 2100lm | 1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | <> 45cm x 45cm ¥ 6,5cm
3|416080WD3 |incl. LED 36W | 3200lm | 2250lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | > 59cm x 59cm ¥ 6,5cm
4|416080WDS5 |incl. LED 36W | 3200lm | 2250lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | > 120cm x 30cm ¥ 6,5cm

5|416080WD4 | incl. LED 24W | 2100lm | 1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | »80cm x 20cm ¥ 6,5cm

metal graphite, aluminium graphite, MDF wood optics, plastic opal
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Doro

-

416080D1B

N

416080D2B

w

416080D4B

41416080D3B

incl. LED 12W
incl. LED 4W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 6W
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 6W
incl. LED 36W
incl. LED 8W

- ~
R

960lm
320lm

2100lm
480lm
2100lm
480lm
3200lm
640lm

aluminium white, graphite, acrylic opal

E\-/X

750lm
240lm

1500lm
360lm
1500lm
360lm
2250lm
480lm

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

VPE: 8

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

VPE: 4

©»30cm x 30cm ¥7,5cm
> 45cm x 45cm ¥7,5cm
©»80cm x 20cm ¥7,5cm

©»59cm x 59cm ¥7,5cm

many
steps

@)



Doro

A

1[416080D1W |incl. LED 12W [960lm |750lm |3000K |VPE: 8
2|416080D2W

3|416080D3W

“»30cm x 30cm ¥ 6cm
incl. LED 24W | 2100lm | 1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | «»45cm x 45cm ¥ 6,5cm

incl. LED 36W | 3200lm | 2250lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | «»59cm x 59cm ¥ 6,5cm
metal white, aluminium wood optics, plastic opal, white
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Sunao

N

incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1130lm
incl. LED 4W | 400lm |270lm

1 [41597D1 3000K |VPE: 4 [ &>40cm x 40cm ¥ 4,5cm

incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1130lm

incL LED 4W | 400tm | 270lm 3000K |VPE: 4 [ «»30cm x 30cm ¥4,5cm

2 (41597D

metal white, aluminium white, acrylic opal




(]
Dino
- RURSN- /A
1|12374-24 |incl. LED 22W |2200lm | 1900lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | ¢>»30cm x 30cm ¥ 3cm
2 | 12374-24R |incl. LED 22W | 2200lm | 2000lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | @30cm ¥ 3cm

metal black, plastic opal



A
1| 12379-24B | incl. LED 24W 220I0lm 180l0lm 3000]4000]6500K | VPE: 20 | @30cm ¥1,8cm
2 |12379-6B |incl. LED 6W |[610lm |400lm |3000|4000|6500K |VPE:20|@12,5cm ¥ 1,8cm
3 |12379-18B | incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1420lm | 3000|4000|6500K | VPE: 20 | @22cm T 1,8cm

plastic black, plastic opal










Strahler

EN
FR

ES
RU

Spotlights
Spoterie
Spot e Faretti
Focos

CnoTbl




2 3
4 5
Joseba
1 |54032-1 |excl. 1xE27 60W |VPE: 12 | > 12cm $17cm P 18cm | metal black matt, wood
2 [ 54032-1D | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 12 | @15cm ¥ 12,5cm metal black matt, wood
3 [54032-2 |excl.2xE27 60W |VPE: 4 | »47cm ¥ 18cm metal black matt, wood
4 (54032-3 |excl.3x E27 60W |VPE: 4 | @45cm ¥ 18cm metal black matt, wood
5 (54032-4 |excl.4xE27 60W |VPE:4 |¢»94cm ¥ 18cm metal black matt, wood
6 | 54032-3H | excl. 3x E27 60W |VPE: 4 |@35cm ¥ 160cm metal black matt, wood, textile cable
7 | 54032-1H | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 12 | @12cm ¥ 160cm metal black matt, wood, textile cable
8 [ 54032-5H | excl. 5x E27 60W |VPE: 4 | <> 115cm ¥ 120cm metal black matt, wood, textile cable







Jorna

54031-2 | excl. 2x E27 40W | VPE: 12 | ¢»30cm ¥ 16cm
54031-1 | excl. 1X E27 40W | VPE: 12| <»8cm $9,5cm P 14,5¢m
54031-3 | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 6 |@40,5cm ¥ 16cm
54031-4 | excl. 4x E27 40W |VPE: 6 | +»80cm ¥ 17cm

H W N =

metal black matt, wood
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Martha

1 | 54008-4NH | excl. 4x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | €»49cm x 9cm ¥ 11cm
2 |54008-1H |excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 16| 4> 9cm $13cm P 11cm
3 |54008-3H |excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 4 [ @25cm ¥ 14cm

4 (54008-2H | excl. 2x E27 40W | VPE: 10| «»21cm x 9cm ¥ 11cm

metal black matt, wood
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Josella

54033-4 | excl. 4x E27 60W |VPE: 4 | «»91cm ¥ 18cm
54033-1 | excl. 1X E27 60W | VPE: 12| € 10cm $17cm P 18cm
54033-3 | excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | @49cm ¥21cm
54033-2 | excl. 2x E27 60W |VPE: 4 | «>44cm ¥ 18cm

H W N =

metal black matt, wood




LT
A

Willa

W 0O NGOV A WN =

10

54037-2
54037H
54037-5D
54037-6D
54037-4D
54037-4H
54037-4
54037-1
54037-3D
54037-3

excl. 2 x E27 40W
excl. 1 x E27 40W
excl. 5x E27 40W
excl. 6 x E27 40W
excl. 4 x E27 40W
excl. 4 x E27 40W
excl. 4 x E27 40W
excl. 1 x E27 40W
excl. 3x E27 40W
excl. 3x E27 40W

metal black matt, wood

VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:

A D =2 DB DB DDA OO

©»30cm ¥ 24cm

@15cm ¥120cm

> 68cm x 40cm ¥ 24cm
@78,5cm ¥24cm

e 72cm x max.72cm ¥ 24cm
> 74cm x 15cm F120cm
©»80cm ¥ 24cm

e 11cm $21cmb 22cm
@49cm ¥ 24,5cm

@25cm ¥24cm






Xara l

1 |54802S-4AB | excl. 4x E14 40W | VPE: 12 | <> 60cm ¥ 20,5cm

2 | 54802S-1AB | excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 12 | «»8cm $12,5cm B 9cm
3 | 54802S-3DAB | excl. 3x E14 40W | VPE: 8 | @38cm ¥21cm

4 | 54802S-2AB | excl. 2x E14 40W | VPE: 12 | &> 22cm ¥20cm

5 [ 54802S-3AB | excl. 3xE14 40W |VPE: 6 |@23cm ¥ 19cm

metal black matt, brass antique



Xara |

A N1 D WIN =

54802S-4D
54802S-2H
54802S-3DH
54802S-4H
54802S-3H
54802S-1H

excl. 4x E27 60W
excl. 2x E14 40W
excl. 3x E14 40W
excl. 4x E14 40W
excl. 3x E14 40W
excl. 1x E14 40W

VPE: 4
VPE: 12
VPE: 8
VPE: 12
VPE: 6
VPE: 12

+»80cm x 15cm ¥ max.100cm
&22cm ¥21,5cm

©38cm ¥21cm

& 60cm ¥21,5cm

@23cm ¥21,5cm

& 10cm $16,5cm P 17cm

metal black matt

metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
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Luise

1[54012-1S |excl. 1XE27 40W | VPE: 12| & 12cm $16,5cm P 16cm
2 |54012-2S | excl. 2x E27 40W | VPE: 8 | ¢»29,5cm ¥ 18,5cm

3 | 54012-3DS | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | ¢»52,5cm ¥ 18,5cm

metal black, metal wood optics




Fiastra
1
2
3
4
5

metal black matt, brass antique

54028-3 |excl. 3x E1440W |VPE: 6 |@23cm ¥ 11cm
54028-6S | excl. 6x E14 40W | VPE: 6 |@60cm ¥ 18cm
54028-4 |excl. 4xE1440W |VPE:8 |¢»81cm T 11cm
54028-2 |excl.2x E14 40W |VPE: 12| +»39cm ¥ 11cm
54028-1 |excl. 1xE14 40W | VPE: 12 | &»8cm $16,5cm b 9cm
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Bellona

1 |54020-3 |excl. 3x E14 40W | VPE: 8 |@25cm ¥21,5cm

2 [54020-2 |excl.2x E14 40W |VPE: 10| «»27,5cm ¥21,5cm

3 | 54020H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1 |®@35cm ¥ 150cm

4 [54020-1 |excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 10| &»12cm $15,5cm P 14,5¢cm

metal black, gold



Josina

54034-3 | excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 4
54034-4 | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 6
54034-2 | excl. 2x E27 60W | VPE: 8
54034-1 | excl. 1Xx E27 60W | VPE: 12

H W N =

metal black matt, wood

@25cm ¥ 26cm
“»76,5cm ¥ 26cm
»27cm ¥ 26cm

& 13cm $T17cm P 24cm






Mori

54661-4 | excl. 4 x E27 40W [ VPE: 6 | +*»80cm ¥25cm
54661-3 | excl. 3 x E27 40W [ VPE: 8 | ¢ 54cm ¥25cm
54661-2 | excl. 2 x E27 40W [ VPE: 8 | +»30cm ¥25cm
54661-1 | excl. 1 x E27 40W | VPE: 12 | & 12,5cm $16,5cm b 25cm

wood white brushed, metal grey matt

H W N =
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54055-2 |excl. 2x E14 40W | VPE: 9 | &»25cm ¥ 17,5cm
54055-4 |excl. 4x E14 40W | VPE: 4| <»60cm ¥ 17,5cm
54055-3D | excl. 3x E14 40W | VPE: 4 | @39cm ¥ 20cm

54055-1 |excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 9 | > 10cm $1 2,5cm P 15¢cm
54055-3 |excl. 3x E14 40W | VPE: 4 | @25cm ¥ 17,5cm

i D W N =

metal black matt, golden



1 |54056-3 | excl. 3x E14 25W | VPE: 4
2 | 54056-1 | excl. 1Xx E14 25W | VPE: 12
3 | 54056-2 | excl. 2x E14 25W | VPE: 6
4 | 54056-4 | excl. 4x E14 25W | VPE: 4

metal brushed grey, metal grey

@26cm ¥20,5cm

& 10cm $16cm b 13,5cm
< 40cm ¥20,5cm

< 75cm ¥20,5cm



142



Wiho

1 (54018-2S | excl. 2x E27 40W | VPE: 6 | »49cm ¥21,5cm
2 |54018-1S | excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 12 | &> 15cm $18,5cm b 18cm
3 [54018-3S | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | @50cm F21,5¢cm

metal black, metal wood optics
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Jowita

00 N O U1 A WN =

54050-3
54050-2
54050-4
54050-1
54050-4H
54050W
54050-1T
54050-2S

excl. 3x E27 40W
excl. 2x E27 40W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 2x E27 40W

VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 8
VPE: 4
VPE: 8
VPE: 4
VPE: 1

@52cm ¥25cm

< 52cm ¥25cm

< 108cm ¥25cm

& 17cm $16,5cm P 22cm
»85cm x 17cm ¥ max.120cm
& 17cm $32cm b 26cm

& 35cm x 18cm $55cm

& 52cm x 25cm $168cm

metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed, wood, textile cable
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed, wood, textile cable
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed, wood, textile cable
metal whitewashed, ceramics withewashed, wood, textile cable
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Vintage

en Vintage
Frr Vintage
T Vintage
es Vintage
RU BUHTaX
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Merril

15530B-1H | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 8 | «»20cm x 20cm ¥ 150cm | metal black matt, golden, burned wood black, textile cable
15530B-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | €»90cm x 20cm ¥ 150cm | metal black matt, golden, burned wood black, textile cable
15530B-4D | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | ¢»40cm x 40cm ¥26cm | metal black matt, golden, burned wood black
15530B-2W | excl. 2x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | &> 18cm $43cm b 16,5cm | metal black matt, golden, burned wood black

H W N =
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Merril

0 NO V1A WN =

15530-1D
15530wW
15530-2wW
15530-3H
15530T
15530-4D
15530-3D
15530-1H

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1xX E27 60W
excl. 2x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 4x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:

0 = = 00 = O = ©

N

»20cm x 20cm F20cm
e 16cm $27cm b 16,5cm
& 18cm $43cm P 16,5cm
»95cm x 20cm ¥129cm
20cm x 20cm $26,5cm
»40cm x 40cm ¥26cm
> 60cm x 20cm F26cm
»20cm x 20cm F150cm

metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood, textile cable
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood, textile cable
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Hagar

15476-4D | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | €»75cm x 20cm F22,5cm
15476-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | € 75cm x 20cm ¥ 120cm
15476D | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | € 17cm x 17cm F22,5cm
15476H | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 [ € 17cm x 17cm ¥ 120cm
15476T | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | > 17cm x 17cm $20cm

metal black matt, wood

i A W N =
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Hagar

1 [15477D1 | excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | € 44cm x 44cm ¥ 14,5cm
2 [ 15477D2 | excl. 5x E27 60W | VPE: 1

©»64cm x 64cm T 14,5¢cm
3 |15477D

excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | ¢»22cm x 22cm ¥ 14,5cm
metal black matt, wood



Hagar

15478-4D | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | 4> 75cm x 20cm ¥22,5cm
15478-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | 4> 75cm x 20cm ¥ 120cm
15478W | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | > 19,5cm $20cm b 17cm
15478T | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | > 17cm x 17cm $20cm

15478H | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | > 17cm x 17cm F 120cm

metal black matt

i A W N =
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Pettey

15497-4D
15497W
15497D
15497-4H
15497T
15497H

A U1 A WIN =

excl. 4x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 4x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 2
VPE: 6
VPE: 6
VPE: 2
VPE: 6
VPE: 6

metal black matt, wood, glass smokey

©75cm x 20cm ¥22,5cm
& 19,5cm $20cm b 17cm
17cm x 17cm F22,5cm
> 75cm x 20cm F120cm
> 17cm x 17cm ¥20cm

e 17cm x 17¢cm F120cm
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Halia

15679W
15679H
15679T
15679-4H
15679H1
15679S

A L1 A WN =

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 40W

metal black matt, hemp

VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 2
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1

& 12cm $28cm b 13cm
@16,5cm ¥ 150cm

@16,5cm $45cm

©»107cm x 16,5cm F150cm
@40cm ¥ 156cm

@40cm $147cm
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2
Ulleu
69068H
U l l excl. 1x E27 60W
e u VPE: 1
1 (69029H2 |excl. 1xE27 40W | VPE: 1 |@25cm ¥ 150cm @35cm ¥ 120cm
2 | 69029-3H2 | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | «»100cm x 25cm ¥ 120cm

metal black matt,

metal black matt, hemp hemp
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Normy

15469-3H

excl. 3x E27 60W
VPE: 1

@55cm ¥ 130cm

metal brass,
glass smokey,
green, coffee
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164

Mina

1| 15326-4H1| excl. 4x E27 60W [ VPE: 1 [ &> 115cm x 30cm ¥ max.192cm
2 (15326-4D |excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | «»90cm x 50cm ¥ max.100cm
3 [15326-4H |excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | ¢ max.95cm x 40cm ¥ max.140cm

metal black matt, wood



S
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Pablo

15663-4D
15663T
15663D
15663-4H
15663H
15663-3H

A L1 A WN =

excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 3x E27 40W

wood, metal black matt

VPE: 4
VPE: 8
VPE: 8
VPE: 2
VPE: 8
VPE: 4

> 60cm x 35cm F22cm
@20cm $20cm

@20cm ¥20cm

©»95cm x 20cm ¥120cm
@20cm ¥120cm

@44cm ¥120cm
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Adalie

i A W N =

15455T
15455H
15455wW
15455-3D
15455-4H

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 4x E27 60W

VPE: 12
VPE: 12
VPE: 6
VPE: 4
VPE: 4

& 9cm x 9cm $15cm

< 12cm x 12cm ¥ 120cm
9cm $30cm P 16,5cm
©»60cm x 6cm ¥ 19cm
©»80cm x 6cm ¥ 120cm

metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood, textile cable
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood
metal black matt, wood, textile cable



Irmgard

1|15348-4 |excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | <> 115cm x 30cm ¥ 192cm
2 (15348-4D | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | > 115cm x 30cm ¥ 80cm

metal black, wood natural




Hermine

1|54030-3D |excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | @43cm ¥ 15cm | metal black matt, aluminium black matt
2 (54030-3DM | excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | @43cm ¥ 15cm | metal black matt, graphite, white

Sagana

1
2

40496
40495

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 6
VPE: 8

@40cm F9cm
@30cm ¥9cm

metal black matt



3
5

Nole

15443-3W | excl. 3x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | > 76cm $30,5cm b 14,5¢cm
15443-4D | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | +>88,5cm x 15cm ¥20,5cm
15443-6H | excl. 6x E27 60W | VPE: 1| @70cm ¥120cm

15443-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1| @45cm ¥ 120cm

15443-2W | excl. 2x E27 60W | VPE: 4| &»20cm $37cm b 10,5cm
15443W | excl. 1x E27 60W |VPE: 6| &> 17cm $24cm P 13cm

A 1 A WN =

metal black matt, wood, glass satined
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Auston

15439-4

excl. 4x E27 60W

VPE: 4

90 x 7cm ¥ 120cm
metal black matt, wood




incl. 5x

incl. 1x

incl. 3x




Rex

A N1 A WN =

15442H
15442W
154421
15442-4H
15442H1
15442S

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 4x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 2x E27 60W

VPE: 2
VPE: 8
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 2
VPE: 1

@30cm ¥ 120cm

> 18cm $36cm b 26¢cm
& 36cm x 18cm $55cm
> 85cm x 18cm ¥120cm
@40cm ¥ 120cm

@54cm $168cm

metal black matt, textile beige
metal black matt, wood, textile beige
metal black matt, wood, textile beige
metal black matt, wood, textile beige
metal black matt, textile beige
metal black matt, wood, textile beige
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Ginther |

Ginther

15366Z-1 | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | & 14cm $18cm b 17cm | zing, wood, textile cable
15366Z-2 | excl. 2x E27 60W | VPE: 6 | «»38cm x 18cm ¥ 17,5cm | zinc, wood, textile cable
15366Z-4 | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 3 | «&»82cm x 14cm ¥ 18cm | zinc, wood, textile cable
15466S-4 | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 3 [ &> 82cm x 14cm¥ 18cm metal black matt, wood, textile cable

H W N =



Ablona

1 [15451H |excl. 1xE27 60W | VPE: 4 | @25cm ¥ 120cm
2 [15451H1 |excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | @35cm ¥ 120cm
3 | 15451-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | ¢»85cm x 17cm ¥ 120cm

metal black matt, golden, wood
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3
1
2 4
incl. 3x
[ ]
Adaja

15452W | excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 8 | «» 15cm $38cm P 25¢cm metal black matt, golden, wood, textile cable
15452-3H | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | 20cm ¥ max.225cm metal black matt, golden, wood, textile cable

15452-4H | excl. 4x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | «» 100cm x 18cm ¥ max.120cm | metal black matt, golden, wood, textile cable
15452-1 |excl. 1Xx E27 40W | VPE: 8 | < 15cm $20cm P 26cm metal black matt, golden, wood

A W N =






Wenna

54053-5D | excl. 5x E27 LED 15W
54053-4H | excl. 4x E27 LED 15W
54053-4 |excl. 4x E27 LED 15W
54053-1 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W
54053-3D | excl. 3x E27 LED 15W
6 [54053-2 |excl.2x E27 LED 15W

metal black matt, bamboo

“»62cm x39cm ¥19,5cm
»72cm x 13cm F120cm
+»80cm ¥19cm

> 13cm $14cm b 16,5¢cm
@46cm F25cm

»30cm ¥19cm
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Mirena

15367T |excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | @ 23,5cm $27cm | wood, bamboo
15367H |excl. 1xE27 60W | VPE: 4 | @ 23cm ¥ 135cm | metal black, bamboo
15367H3 | excl. 1xE27 60W | VPE: 1| @ 39cm ¥ 150cm | metal black, bamboo
15367H2 | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1| @ 31cm ¥ 135cm | metal black, bamboo
15367S | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1| @ 31cm $55cm | wood, bamboo

i A W N =
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Hildegard

1|15368H |excl. 1xE27 60W | VPE: 1|@ 30cm ¥ 150cm | metal black, bamboo

2 | 15368H1 | excl. 1X E27 60W | VPE: 1 | @ 40cm ¥ 155cm | metal black, bamboo
3 (15368T |excl. 1xE27 60W | VPE: 1| @ 30cm $33,5cm | wood, bamboo



Laglio

1
2

excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1X E27 40W

25000S
25000T

bamboo, textile beige

VPE: 1
VPE: 1

@22,5cm $90,5cm
@22,5cm $50,5cm

185






Traditionelle
Leuchten

EN
FR

ES
RU

Classic lights

Lampes traditionnelles
Lampade tradizionali
Lamparas clasicas
Knaccunyeckum ceet
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Sanna

W 0O NGOV A WN =

incl. 3x

15585-3H
15585D
15585D1
15585H
15585W
15585T
15585D3
15585D2
15585S

excl. 3x E14 LED 15W
excl. 3x E27 LED 15W
excl. 3x E27 LED 15W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E14 25W
excl. 1x E14 25W
incl. LED 40W

incl. LED 40W

excl. 1x E27 40W

3100lm
3100lm

1375lm
1500lm

3000/4000|6000K
3000/4000|6000K

VPE: 12
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 1
VPE: 8
VPE: 8
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1

@12cm ¥ 120cm

@40cm ¥ 10cm

> 40cm x 40cm ¥ 10cm
@40cm ¥ 140cm

& 15cm $27cm b 19cm
@15cm $35cm

> 50cm x 50cm ¥13cm
@60cm ¥ 13cm

> 96cm x 30cm $140-195cm

metal black, textile anthracite, textile cable
metal white, textile anthracite, plastic opal

metal white, textile anthracite, plastic opal

metal nickel matt, textile anthracite, textile cable
metal nickel matt, textile anthracite

metal nickel matt, textile anthracite

metal white, textile anthracite, plastic opal
metal white, textile anthracite, plastic opal
metal nickel matt, textile anthracite






=

= @ many
dimmable) { many light
incl. steps steps

Cindy

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

15584-4H
15584H1

15584D1

15584H
15584T
15584T1
15584-4H1
1558451
15584S

excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W

incl. LED 40W

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1XxE14 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 2x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W

320-3200lm

colour memory
fixing function

160-1600lm

2700-6000K
2700]4500|6000K

VPE:

VPE: 1

VPE:

VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:

= AN b U1 =

“»98cm x 16cm ¥ 150cm
@55cm ¥ 140cm

@50cm ¥12,5cm

@40cm ¥ 140cm

@15cm $35cm

@12cm $30cm

> 100cm x 16cm ¥ max.150cm
@15cm $119cm

> 104cm x 27cm $135cm-185cm

metal black matt, textile grey, textile cable
metal black matt, textile grey, textile cable

metal white, textile grey, acrylic opal

metal black matt, textile grey, textile cable
metal black matt, textile grey
metal black matt, textile grey
metal black matt, textile grey, textile cable
metal black matt, textile grey
metal black matt, textile grey
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15448D |excl. 3x E27 60W
15448H |excl. 1xE27 60W
15448H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W
15448H2 | excl. 3x E27 60W
15448-5D | excl. 5x E14 25W
15448W |excl. 1xE14 40W
15448T excl. 1x E14 40W
15448-3D | excl. 3x E14 25W
15448S excl. 1x E27 60W

W 0O NGOV A WN =

VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:

1
1
1
1
2
5
5
4
1

@40cm ¥17,5cm

@40cm ¥ 140cm

@40cm ¥ 140cm

> 65cm x 25cm F140cm
@46cm ¥27,5cm

e 15cm $26cm b 19cm
@15cm $35cm

@46cm F27,5cm

@62cm (shade @45cm) $160cm

metal black matt, textile black, golden, acrylic crystals
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Clarke

1|15229D12 | excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | @30cm ¥ 21cm metal black, textile black, golden
2 | 15229D14 | excl. 3x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | ¢»60cm x 40cm ¥ 21cm metal black, textile black, golden
3 [15229D13 | excl. 4x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | €»60cm x 20cm ¥ 21cm metal black, textile black, golden
4 [ 15229D15 | excl. 2x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | & 40cm x 30cm ¥21cm metal black, textile black, golden
5

1522954 |excl. 5x E14 25W | VPE: 1 | €»85cm x max.130cm $ max.204cm | metal black matt, textile black, golden



1
Clarke
B - BN - /R
1 [15229D2 |incl. LED 24W 2400lm | 758lm |3000K |3 ?60cm ¥ 12cm
2 [15229W2 |incl. GU10 LED 4W [ 320lm |[320lm |[3000K |VPE:6|¢»15cm 125cm P 13cm

metal black, textile black, golden

—
o

15229W2E

D)

%

bow

Clarke

15229D9

incl. LED 18W
incl. RGB LED 5W

144-1440lm - ¥
70-700lm A&~

3000-6000K
3000/4500]6000K

VPE: 4 = @
= many RGB RGB //‘;@

@40cm T 11cm dimmable) { many light crf)l?ur colour colour ({- Ei?t,o;ﬁ
incl. steps steps 1Xing change fixing A%bow

metal white,
textile black,
acrylic opal

fack




Bemmo

15431-2
15431-4Z
15431W
15431-1T
154311

A U1 A WN =

15431S3

excl. 2x E27 25W
excl. 4x E27 25W
excl. 1XE14 25W
excl. 1x E27 25W
excl. 1x E27 25W

excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E14 25W

VPE: 8
VPE: 4
VPE: 8
VPE: 8
VPE: 12

VPE: 1

»36cm ¥18cm

> 76cm x 13cm ¥85-190cm
e 15cm $26cm b 19cm
$17,5¢cm x 13cm $44cm

e 13ecm $17cm b 16cm

@40cm $175,5¢cm

metal black matt, textile black, acrylic golden
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Bemmo

1[15431-4 |excl. 4x E27 25W |VPE: 4 | &»79,5cm ¥ 18cm

2 [15431-3 | excl. 3x E27 25W | VPE: 8 | @28cm ¥ 18cm

3 | 15431-5D | excl. 5x E27 25W | VPE: 4 | &> 79cm x 40cm ¥23cm
4 | 15431-3D | excl. 3x E14 25W | VPE: 4 | @55cm F21cm

5

1543181 | excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | @55cm (shade @45cm) $159cm

metal black matt, textile black, acrylic golden
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Bemmo

- BN )

1360lm | 750lm
2800lm | 1550lm

1
2

metal black matt, textile black, acrylic golden, acrylic

15431D1
15431D2

incl. LED 12W
incl. LED 24W

3000K
3000K

VPE: 4
VPE: 4

@30cm F9cm
@40cm ¥F11cm
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Abelia

15449D
incl. LED 40W
600-4000lm -9

320-2500lm ¥~

3000-6000K
3000/4500[/6000K

VPE: 1

@45cm ¥12cm

metal black matt,
glass opal, dimmable
K5 crystals .




Sinni

- Y.

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

3000-6000K
3000/4000|6000K

1 [{15365D1 | incl. LED 40W | 600-4000lm | 320-2500lm VPE: 1| @60cm ¥12cm

2 [15365D |incl. LED 24W | 360-2400lm | 200-1450lm VPE: 4 | 40cm ¥ 10cm

metal white, plastic silver metallic, plastic opal
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Makki

1 excl. 5x E27 LED 15W
2 excl. 4x E27 LED 15W

metal white, textile, plastic opal

15586-5D
15586-4D

VPE: 1
VPE: 1

©»90cm x 76cm ¥ 26cm
©»64cm x 46cm ¥ 26cm
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Nuggy

1 | 15583T | excl. 1x E14 25W | VPE: 6 | @15cm $35cm metal black matt, textile black, plastic golden
2 [15583S |excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | @48,5cm(shade @40cm) $159cm | metal black matt, textile black, plastic golden
3 | 15583H | excl. 1x E27 40W | VPE: 1 | @40cm ¥ 140cm metal black matt, textile black, plastic golden, textile cable



Jodie

i A W N =

54029H1
54029-4H
54029-2
54029-1
54029H

excl. 1xE27 60W
excl. 4x E27 40W
excl. 2x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 1
VPE: 4
VPE: 4
VPE: 8
VPE: 4

@40cm F120cm metal black matt, golden, K9 crystals
<»85cm x 18cm ¥ max.120cm | metal black matt, golden, wood, K9 crystals
< 35cm ¥26cm metal black matt, golden, K9 crystals

©12cm $18,5cm b 23cm metal black matt, golden, K9 crystals
@25cm ¥120cm metal black matt, golden, K9 crystals



Lally

1 |54113-4D |excl. 4 x E27 40W| VPE: 4 | @58cm T 16,5cm

2 [54113-2W| excl. 2 x E27 40W| VPE: 6 | &> 54cm x 31cm ¥ 21cm

3 [54113-6D | excl. 6 x E27 40W| VPE: 3 | & 71cm x 54cm T 16,5cm
metal black matt, brass




Gumba

15561-3H | excl. 3x E27 60W
15561-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W
15561H | excl. 1x E27 60W
15561-8H | excl. 8x E27 60W
15561D | excl. 1x E27 60W
15561W | excl. 1x E27 60W

metal black matt, glass smokey

@48cm ¥120cm

> 110cm x 19cm ¥ 120cm
@19cm F120cm

»94cm x 34cm ¥ 125cm
@19cm F22cm

© 19cm $23cm P 24cm




Salsa

i A W N =

15562-3H
15562H
15562H1
15562W
15562T

excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 4
VPE: 2

@47cm ¥120cm
@25cm ¥120cm
@35cm ¥120cm
»20cm $28cm b 29cm
©»29cm x 20cm $48cm

metal black matt, wood, glass smokey, textile cable
metal black matt, wood, glass smokey, textile cable
metal black matt, wood, glass smokey, textile cable
metal black matt, wood, glass smokey
metal black matt, wood, glass smokey
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2
4 5
incl. 5x
3

Hadera
1 |15465-5H |excl.5xE27 60W|VPE:1 |¢»110cm ¥ max.185cm metal black matt, glass smoke, textile cable
2 (15465-3D |excl. 3x E27 60W |VPE: 1 |@34cm ¥22cm metal black matt, glass smoke
3 [15465W excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 12 | &> 10cm $23cm P 15cm metal black matt, glass smoke
4 | 15465D excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 12 [ @10cm ¥ 22cm metal black matt, glass smoke
5 [15465T excl. 1Xx E27 60W | VPE: 12 | @10cm $21,5cm metal black matt, glass smoke
6 | 15465-4H1 | excl. 4 x E27 60W | VPE: 1 | €»98cm x 15cm ¥ max.130cm | metal black matt, wood, glass smoke, textile cable
7 | 15465-4H |excl. 4x E27 60W |VPE: 1 | €»98cm x 10cm ¥ 120cm metal black matt, glass smoke, textile cable







Levito

28048-4
28048-4H
28048WA
28048WG
28048WS
28048WW
28048HA
28048HG
28048HS
10 | 28048HW

O 0 NGO U A WN =

excl. 4x E27 LED 8W
excl. 4x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W
excl. 1x E27 LED 8W

©»70cm x 8,5cm ¥ 123cm
@38cm ¥118cm
©10cm $35cm b 13,5cm
> 10cm $35cm b 13,5¢cm
> 10cm $35cm b 13,5cm
> 10cm $35cm b 13,5cm
@10cm ¥F107cm
@10cm F107cm
@10cm ¥F107cm
@10cm F107cm

metal black, acrylic multicolour
metal black, acrylic multicolour
metal black, acrylicamber
metal black, acrylic green
metal black, acrylic smoky
metal black, acrylic white
metal black, acrylicamber
metal black, acrylic green
metal black, acrylic smoky
metal black, acrylic white




10
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Pendelleuchten

EN
FR

ES
RU

Pendants
Suspensions
Sospensioni
Colgantes
[MooBechl




HH

=
4

AL

Blacky |

15345TMM
15345H1MM
15345H2MM
15345-3MM
15345-4MM
15345-8MM
15345SMM

excl. 1x E14 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 3x E14 40W
excl. 4x E14 40W
excl. 8x E14 40W
excl. 1x E27 60W

metal brass matt, glass smokey

©18,5cm $45cm
@30cm ¥ 120cm
@22cm ¥120cm
@46cm ¥ 120cm

< 100cm x 18,5cm ¥ 120cm
“102,5cm x 34cm ¥ 120cm

@30cm $160cm




1x @15,8cm
1x @16,4cm
1Xx @16,5cm
1x @18,5cm

1x @16,5cm
1x @15,8cm
1x @18,5cm

3x @15,8cm
2x @16,5cm
3x @18,5cm
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Selly

15571-3H
15571-3HC
15571-3HG
15571H
15571HC
15571HG

A1 A WN =

excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1
VPE: 1

@65cm ¥150cm
@65cm ¥150cm
@65cm ¥150cm
@28cm ¥120cm
@28cm ¥120cm
@28cm ¥120cm

metal black matt, glass chromed

metal black matt, glass copper coloured
metal black matt, glass golden

metal black matt, glass chromed

metal black matt, glass copper coloured
metal black matt, glass golden
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Jock

y RO
1|15473H |incl. LED 11W [ 1325lm | 796lm | 3000K | VPE: 1 | @23cm ¥ 120cm | metal brass matt, glass clear, acrylic opal
2(15472H | incl. LED 11W | 1325lm | 508lm | 3000K | VPE: 1 | @23cm ¥ 120cm | metal brass matt, glass smokey, acrylic opal

3[15471H |incl. LED 11W | 1325lm | 673lm | 3000K | VPE: 1 | @33cm F 120cm | metal brass matt, glass smokey, acrylic opal






Jaucy

1
2

excl. 7x G9 40W
excl. 5x G9 40W

15570-7H
15570-5H

VPE: 1
VPE: 1

“»133cm x 13,5cm ¥ 120cm
@42,5cm ¥ 150cm

metal black matt, bronze coloured, glass




Milley I

15560-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 1
15560T | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1
15560W | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 12
15560D | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 8
15560H | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 8

> 110cm x 18cm ¥ 120cm
@18cm $47cm
& 18cm $21,5cm P 23,5¢cm
@?18cm ¥21,5cm
@18cm ¥120cm

i A W N =

metal black matt, glass smokey, brass ring
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1|15438HS5 | incl. LED 60W | 5670lm | 4334lm | 3000K | VPE: 1 | @55cm ¥ 150cm
2| 15438H1 | incl. LED 30W | 3393lm | 2263Im | 3000K | VPE: 1 | +»80cm x 20cm ¥ 120cm
3| 15438H2 | incl. LED 30W | 3393Im | 2263lm | 3000K | VPE: 1 | @30cm ¥ 120cm
4|15438H |incl. LED 10W | 1327lm | 969lm |3000K |VPE: 1 |@20cm ¥ 120cm

metal nickel matt, glass opal

Matty

A



Adara

15462H2 | excl. 3x E27 60W :1|e»90cm x 20cm ¥ 120cm
15463H |excl. 1x E27 60W :1(@22,5cm ¥120cm
15461H |excl. 1x E27 60W 11| @28cm ¥120cm

15462H1 | excl. 3x E27 60W 21| @47cm F120cm

15460H1 | excl. 5x E27 60W :1|e»137cm x 28cm ¥ 120cm
15464H |excl. 1x E27 60W :1|@20cm F120cm

15462H |excl. 1x E27 60W :1|@20cm F120cm

15460H |excl. 1xE27 60W :1|@12cm ¥120cm

brass matt, glass clear




Hollie

1
2

15594H
15594H1

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 4
VPE: 1

@20cm ¥ 120cm
@35cm ¥120cm

metal black matt, marble optics, textile cable
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Manu

1
2

/Iﬁ\\ llkﬁj\\
2400lm | 1380lm
1200lm

2400lm

15434W
15434S

incl. LED 30W
incl. LED 30W

3000K
3000K

metal white
metal black matt, white

VPE: 1
VPE: 1

@40cm ¥120cm
@40cm ¥120cm
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L]
Narri
1 |24006-4H | excl. 4x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | «»90cm x 15cm ¥ 120cm | nickel matt, acrylic crystals
2 | 24006S-4H | excl. 4x E27 40W | VPE: 4 | ¢»90cm x 15cm ¥ 120cm | metal black matt gold, acrylic crystals




Abini

1 | 15450-4H | excl. 4x E27 60W | VPE: 2 | 4> 80cm x 16,5cm ¥ 120cm
2 [15450H |excl. 1XE27 60W | VPE: 1 |@42cm F120cm

metal black matt, gold, acrylic crystals




Clastra

15388-4D
excl. 4x E27 60W
VPE: 4

> 80cm x 18cm
¥ max.100cm

metal black matt

Caberta

14012A

excl. 1x E27 60W

VPE: 2

@30cm ¥120cm

metal anthracite,
textile cable




Gisela

1
2

metal black matt, textile white

15440
15440-3

excl. 1x E27 60W
excl. 3x E27 60W

VPE: 1
VPE: 1

@40cm ¥120cm
< 120cm x 30cm ¥120cm
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Hermine

54030-4HA

excl. 4x E27 60W

VPE: 4

»90cm x 7cm ¥ max.160cm

metal black, wood black,
textile cable
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Surri

15678-4H
excl. 4x E27 60W
VPE: 4

> max.105cm x 21cm
¥ max.125cm

metal black matt,
wood, hemp







Halia

15673H2

excl. 5x E27 60W

VPE: 1

“»130cm x 19,5¢cm ¥ 125¢cm
metal black matt, hemp




]

Halia

15673H | excl. 1x E27 60W : @15cm ¥135cm
15673H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W : @35cm ¥ 145cm
15674H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W : @35cm ¥135cm
15674H | excl. 1x E27 60W : @14cm ¥125cm
15675H | excl. 1x E27 60W : @18cm ¥125cm
15675H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W : @35cm ¥135cm
15676H | excl. 1x E27 60W : @19,5cm ¥120cm
15676H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W : @35cm ¥140cm
15677H1 | excl. 1x E27 60W : @35cm ¥140cm
10| 15677H | excl. 1x E27 60W : @15cm ¥125cm

W 0O NGOV A WN =

metal black matt, hemp
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Badezimmer-
leuchten

EN
FR

ES
RU

Bathroom lights
Eclairage salle de bain
Lampade da bagno
Luces de bano
JlamMnbl AN BAHHOWU
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(@
<

Jules

A

e

1|67169-12IP |incl. LED 12W | 1200lm | 720lm | 2700]|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | > 59cm x 10cm ¥ 10,5cm O

2 [ 67169-18IP |incl. LED 18W | 1900lm | 1100lm | 2700]|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | @60cm F 12,5cm JELY Fintion
steps

3 [ 67169-24IP | incl. LED 24W | 2600lm | 1500lm | 2700|4000|6000K | VPE: 8 | «» 69cm x 69cm ¥ 10,5cm #

chrome, acrylic crystals, plastic
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many
light

2

incl,/ \steps
@] memory
many function
steps

RGB RGB
colour colour
fixing change

colour

dimmable o
fixing

Raffy

incl. LED 18W

1 |41366W |incl. RGB LED 3W [ 150-1570lm | 100-1000lm
incl. speaker 3W
incl. LED 18W

2 (41366B |incl. RGB LED 3W | 110-1500lm | 80-800lm
incl. speaker 3W

3000-6500K

3000]4000[6500K VPE: 8 | @28cm ¥ 5,5cm | plastic white matt, opal

3000-6500K

3000/4000[6500K VPE: 8 | @28cm ¥ 5,5cm | plastic black matt, opal



memory @
function many
Sapana ‘@“"'®

LU AL
1 41562-18W |incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1600lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | @29cm ¥2,5cm
2 | 41562-24W |incl. LED 24W | 2600lm | 2400lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | @42cm F2,5cm

3 [41563-18W |incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1600lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | ¢»29,5cm x 29,5cm ¥2,5cm

plastic white, plastic opal
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memory @]
Function many
Sapana .@““‘@

- Y~ ,,klj\\
1 41562-24B |incl. LED 24W | 2600lm | 2300lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | @42cm ¥2,5cm
2 [41562-18B |incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | @29cm ¥2,5cm

3 [41563-18B |incl. LED 18W | 1800lm | 1500lm | 3000K | VPE: 10 | +»29,5cm x 29,5cm ¥2,5cm

plastic black, plastic opal



Susi

1 |41498B |incl. LED 8W | 900Ilm | 400lm | 3000K | VPE: 12 | «»45,5cm $4cm P 10cm | aluminium black matt, platic opal
2 |41498W |incl. LED 8W | 900lm | 400lm | 3000K | VPE: 12 [ ¢+ 45,5cm $4cm P 10cm | aluminium white matt, plastic opal

- S\ -/A
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Viggo

1
2

’Iﬁ\\ ’/\HJ\
2070lm | 760lm
950lm

2070lm

VPE: 8 [ 10cm $61cm P 6cm
VPE: 8 [ 10cm $61cm b 6cm

41499C
41499B

incl. LED 18W
incl. LED 18W

3000K
3000K

metal chromed, aluminium brushed, plastic opal
metal black matt, aluminium brushed black matt, plastic opal
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Tisch- und
Stehleuchten

EN
FR

ES
RU

Table and floor lamps

Lampes a poser et lampadaires

Lampade tavolo - Studio e lampade terra
Lamparas de sobremesa y lamparas de pie
HacTosibHble U HaNOJIbHble 1IaMIMbl
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Monaco

58431

incl. LED 8W
incl. RGB LED 1W

640lm - Y.

480lm A8~

2700]4000|6000K

VPE: 8

> max.43cm x 14,5cm
$max.58cm

aluminium grey,
plastic grey, white

incl.
<> 150cm

usB
output

adapter
incl.

D@

touch
many
steps

RGB
colour
change

RGB
colour
fixing

colour
fixing




- AN/}

158424 incl. LED 10W | 20-740lm | 13-480lm | 3000|4000|6000K | VPE: 6 | +»max.60cm x 20cm $max.107cm | metal black, silver, plastic black ,opal
2 [58339SWC |incl. LED 10W | 20-615lm | 15-460lm | 3000|4500|6500K | VPE: 6 | »max.51cm x 24cm $max.66cm | plastic black, plastic opal
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)

many
light
steps

colour
fixing

sensor
dimmer

UsB

charger

adapter

5
n

sensor
on | off

(]
Kabira
-
1| 58425B |incl. LED 9W | 30-800lm | 25-650lm | 3000|4500|6000K | VPE: 8 | +» max.60cm x 12cm $max.74,5cm | aluminium black, plastic black, satined
2 | 584255 |incl. LED 9W | 30-800lm | 25-650lm | 3000|4500|6000K | VPE: 8 | > max.60cm x 12cm $max.74,5cm | aluminium silver, plastic black, satined

3 [58425W |incl. LED 9W | 30-800lm | 25-650lm | 3000|4500]6000K | VPE: 8 | «» max.60cm x 12cm $ max.74,5cm | aluminium silver, plastic white, satined



Claudia 251

RGB RGB
colour colour
change fixing

. (]

anin
"l?arr:g colour J e
st%ps fixing

UsB
adapter) ( charger

incl.

S A
incl. LED 7W . . .
158402 | . 630lm 420lm 3000]4500|6000K | VPE: 6 | +» max.62cm x 19cm $max.77,5cm | aluminium black, plastic white

incl. RGB LED 1W
2 (58404 | incl. LED 7W 67-670lm | 42-420lm | 3000|4500|6000K | VPE: 6 | > max.66cm x 12cm $max.81,5cm | aluminium silver, plastic silver, opal
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- 1

usB
charger

adapter
incl.

many
light
steps

colour

fixing

sensor
dimmer

sensor
on | off

Melli

- A8
1 | 58a20w | incl- LED 3W 24-240lm | 19-190lm | 2700/4500]6000K | VPE: 8 | +» max.34cm $max.45¢cm | plastic white, opal, satined
incl. charger 10W : . : P » OPal,
incl. LED 3W . .
2 [58429B 24-240lm | 19-190Ilm | 2700|4500|6000K | VPE: 8 | > max.34cm ¥ max.45cm | plastic black, opal, satined

incl. charger 10W



158403 |incl.LED 6W |58-580lm | 40-400lm | 3000|4500|6000K | VPE: 8 | > max.33cm x 16,8cm $max.54cm| plastic black, plastic opal

metal black, aluminium silver,
plastic black, white

chrome, aluminium silver,
plastic black, white

R

R

2 [58421B | incl. LED 10W | 25-885Ilm | 20-660lm | 3000]4300|6000K | VPE: 6 | +» max.56cm x 20cm $max.103cm

3 |58421S |incl. LED 10W | 25-885lm | 20-660lm | 3000|4300|6000K | VPE: 6 | +» max.56cm x 20cm $max.103cm
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many i touch
0 ad:.[:lter light cI:?):;ur cor;ollr:;?us TR
Ko n s t I : steps 9 dimmer steps

A

aluminium black, plastic black,
plastic opal satin

aluminium silver, plastic silver black,
plastic opal satin

1 [58428B | incl. LED 10W [ 42-825|m | 32-605lm | 3000]4000|6300K | VPE: 6 | > max.70cm $max.90,5cm

2 |58428S |incl. LED 10W | 42-825lm | 32-605lm | 3000|4000|6300K | VPE: 6 | > max.70cm ¥ max.90,5cm
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Dally

1
2

58427S
58427B

incl. LED 10W
incl. LED 10W

-

29-784lm
29-784lm

A

20-528Im
20-528Im

3000/4000|6300K
3000/4000|6300K

VPE: 6
VPE: 6

© max.40cm x 27cm $max.82cm
© max.40cm x 27cm $max.82cm

n]any continuous touch
light ad;glter cf;)xli(:]ur m'u?hu many
steps : 9 dimmer steps

plastic black, satined, aluminium brushed silver
plastic black, satined, aluminium brushed



Dally

58426B
incl. LED 8W
40-530lm - 9.
30-362lm A9
3000/4000|6300K

VPE: 6

+»max.39cm x 16,5cm
$max.70,5cm

plastic black, satined



USB .
charger T:;ﬂg colour % cor;g:g;us
steps fixiog incl. dimmer

Urano

58419 |incl LED 4W | 20-450lm | 16-300lm | 3000]4000]6000K | VPE: 8 | ¢» max.43cm x 13cm $max.69cm | plastic white, opal

5= AR\ -/N

N )
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Ulicia .

RN

158131 |incl LED 3,6w |320lm | 200lm | 3000K | VPE: 20 | > max.32,5cm x 11cm $max.33cm | Pastic black, silver coloured,

nickel matt, plastic satined
plastic silver metallic,
2 [58131S |incl. LED 3,6W | 320lm | 220lm | 3000K | VPE: 20 | «» max.32,5cm x 11cm $max.33cm | silver coloured, nickel matt,

plastic satined
3 | 58131W | incl. LED 3,6W | 320lm | 220lm | 3000K | VPE: 20 | ¢ max.32,5cm x 11cm $max.33cm | Pl2stic white, silver coloured,

nickel matt, plastic satined




Mamba

28852

incl. LED 12W
8e0lm - Y.
757lm 8.
3000K

VPE: 6
@25cm$17cm

metal black,
rattan brown,
glass opal

Gy

Arlana

15199-15
excl. 1x E14 25W
VPE: 15

©18cm x 10cm $25cm

Display: ¢»57,5cm x 55,5cm $18cm mixed
X . display

nickel matt, textile




Mattey

21618B | excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 12 | @18cm $30cm | concrete black matt, silver, textile black
21619B |excl. 1XE14 40W | VPE: 6 |@25cm $39cm | concrete black matt, silver, textile black

21618W | excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 12 | @18cm $30cm | concrete white matt, golden, textile white
21619W | excl. 1x E14 40W | VPE: 6 | @25cm $39cm | concrete white matt, golden, textile white

A WN =
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Gianna

24099SB | excl. 1x E14 25W | VPE: 4 | ¢» max.48cm x 20cm $max.139cm | metal black matt
24099TB | excl. 1x E14 25W | VPE: 8 | ¢ max.42cm x 16cm $max.50cm | metal black matt

24099SC | excl. 1x E14 25W | VPE: 4 | &» max.48cm x 20cm $max.139cm | metal chromed
24099TC | excl. 1x E14 25W | VPE: 8 | & max.42cm x 16cm $max.50cm | metal chromed

H W N =
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Newcastle

Kaddy

1 (58500 excl. 5x E14 40W | VPE: 1| € 74cm x 70cm $204cm metal black matt, textile black, plastic gold coloured

excl. 1x E27 40W
excl. 1x E14 25W

3 [58227S |excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 1| > 103cm x 30cm $141-196cm | nickel matt, marble, textile grey

2 (1518554 VPE: 1| @40cm $170cm nickel matt, textile grey






Dekor- und
Kinderleuchten

en Decorative and children’s lights

rR Lampes décoratives et luminaires enfants
T Lampade decorative e lampade bimbi

es Decorativo - infantil

rRu [leKopaTMBHOE U AeTCKoe ocBelleHue
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Veli

28051

incl. RGB LED 3W

incl. speaker 3W RGB
colour
VPE: 12 S
?10cm $12,5cm usB USB usB )
cable input charge AKKU
plastic black, clear BEAGEE incl.

'y
l

Vi .Q;ﬂ ’”' h
7 ]

Fontana

93035
incl. 4x RGB LED 0,06W
VPE: 4

@23,5cm $26,5cm

plastic grey, clear

RGB adapter
colour incl
change inct.
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3 | H
- ® “.“.‘-“ ..
- . e
ﬂvf R
|
|
i
]
meter
tube
2
meter
tube
Narra
25886
incl. LED 3W
10-90lm
5-70lm - 3Y. Led Band - “
3000K CphS N
VPE: 4 139016 |incl. RGBW LED 6W | 100lm | 100lm | vPE: 20| £ MaX: 250cm
e x1cm $0,2cm
@17,5cm . _ > max. 350cm
(@ tube: 8cm) 2 (39017 |incl. RGBW LED 12W | 220lm | 220lm | VPE: 20 X 1cm 10,2cm

$100cm

RGB RGB N
many
meta.l Chrqud' colour colour light dimmable
plastic satined change fixing il steps






Auldenleuchten

EN
FR

ES
RU

Outdoor lights
Eclairage extérieur
Lampade da esterno
Iluminacion exterior
Ynun4yHoe ocBelleHune
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- SR\ /X

Honna

1|34174W |incl. LED 10W | 804lm |482lm |3000K |VPE: 20 | +»6cm $26cm b 10cm

2 [34174W1 |incl. LED 20W | 2362lm | 1417Ilm | 3000K | VPE: 20 | 4> 6cm $26cm P 10cm

aluminium die-cast anthracite, plastic opal

Jalla

1
2

i - SO - /N
1214lm | 579lm
728lm

1214lm

incl. LED 12W
incl. LED 12W

34480
34481

3000K
3000K

VPE: 10
VPE: 10

& 16cm$16cm b 10cm
e 16cm$16cm b 10cm

aluminium die-cast anthracite, plastic opal
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Veronika

34163-2
34164-2
34164W
34163
34164
6 (3416451

i A W IN =

excl. 2x GU10 35W
excl. 2x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 35W
excl. 1x GU10 35W

VPE: 20
VPE: 20
VPE: 20
VPE: 20
VPE: 20
VPE: 8

aluminium die-cast anthracite, glass

e 7cm $15cm P 9cm
e 7cm $15cm P 9cm
&6,5cm $16,5cm b 11,5cm
e 7cm $8cm b 9cm

e 7cm $8cm b 9cm
©11,5¢cm x 6,5cm $80cm













Helga |

34249-100B
34249-150B
34249-200B
342498
34249W

incl. LED 100W
incl. LED 135W
incl. LED 180W
incl. LED 45W
incl. LED 45W

-
8900lm
12900lm
16800lm
4000lm

4000lm

.
8200lm
12100lm
15200lm
3800lm
3800lm

6000K | VPE: 8
6000K | VPE: 6
6000K | VPE: 4
6000K | VPE: 20
6000K | VPE: 20

27cm $19cm b 14cm
e 32cm $23cm b 16cm
&35cm $26cm b 18cm
19cm $13cm b 10cm
“19cm $13cm b 10cm










Boston

3157SW | excl. 1x E27 30W | VPE: 10 | +»7,6cm $40,5cm P 16,5¢cm
3157W | excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 20 | & 7,6cm $39cm P 16,5cm
3159SW | excl. 1x E27 30W | VPE: 4 |@7,6¢cm (base @12,7cm) $110cm
3159W |excl. 1XE27 60W |VPE: 4 |@7,6cm (base @12,7cm) $110cm
3158SW | excl. 1x E27 30W | VPE: 4 |@7,6¢cm (base @12,7cm) $45cm
6 |3158W |excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 4 |@7,6cm (base @12,7cm) $45cm

stainless steel wood optics, plastic opal

i D W N =







> Boston
G Boston

4 Boston

> Boston |

1 [3159A excl. 1x E27 60W | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $110cm
. 2 |3158AK |excl. 1x E27 23W | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $45cm
. % 3 [3158AKS | excl. 1x E27 23W | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $60cm
4 | 31588AS | excl. 1x E27 30W | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $80cm

5|3159AS |excl. 1x E27 30W | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $110cm

stainless steel anthracite, plastic opal
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Boston

Boston |

()

()

Boston |

()

8m 6m 2m

8m 6m 2m

31588S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $80cm
3159KLED |incl. 1x E27 LED 9W | 810lm | 500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 [ @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $110cm

3159KSLED | incl. 1x E27 LED 9W | 810lm | 500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 [ @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $110cm
3158KLED |incl. 1x E27 LED 9W | 810lm | 500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $45cm

3158KSLED | incl. 1x E27 LED 9W | 810lm | 500lm | 3000K | VPE: 4 | @12,7cm (tube @7,6cm) $60cm

H W N =

wv

stainless steel, plastic opal



1 (31315 | excl. 1XE27 60W | VPE: 20 |@19cm P 8,5cm
2 (31316 | excl. 1x E27 100W | VPE: 10 | @25cm P 10,5cm
3 (31317 | excl. 1XE27 60W |VPE: 10| > 15,5cm $27,5cm P 11cm

aluminium die-cast anthracite, glass opal



Hilario

318058 | excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | &> 20cm $32,5cm b 22,5cm
31806 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @20cm $45cm

31805 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | &> 20cm $32,5cm b 22,5cm
318068 | excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @20cm $45cm

31807 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @20cm $110cm

A W N =

wv

stainless steel anthracite, aluminium die-cast anthracite, plastic clear

285
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Horace

31358
31357
31355wW
31355
31356
31355S
31357S
8 (31356S

N O U A WN =

excl.
excl.
excl.
excl.
excl.
excl.
excl.
excl.

1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W
1x E27 LED 15W

VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:
VPE:

A DA D DA B D

@25,5cm $31,5cm
@25,5cm $100cm
22,5358,5cm b 28,5cm
©22,5%31cmb 27,5cm
@25,5cm $50cm
©22,5%34cmb 27,5cm
@25,5cm $100cm
@25,5cm $50cm

stainless steel black, metal black, plastic clear

8m 6m 4m

8m 6m 4m

8m 6m 4m

287
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31860S | excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | ¢»25cm $37cm b 26,5cm
31862 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @25cm $50cm
31861 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @25cm $38cm

Ossy

31860 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W |VPE: 4 | ¢»25cm $37cm b 26,5cm
318625 | excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 4 | @25cm $50cm

31863S | excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 2 | @25cm $100cm
731863 |excl. 1x E27 LED 15W | VPE: 2 | @25cm $100cm

stainless steel, aluminium anthracite, glass opal

O 1 A WIN =
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Vascon =

31771RGB
incl. 1x E27 6W RGBW
470lm (2700K) -9
400lm (2700K) &
2700K + RGBW

VPE: 1

@36cm $120cm .
($136cm with-earth stick)

plastic opal

RGB
colour
fixing

RGB
dimmable colour
change

many
light
steps

incl. 10675

cable: 5m
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Namensverzeichnis
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Index of names

Index nominatif

Indice dei nominativi
indice de nombres
CNnMCOK HAUMEHOBAHNU
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Name Seite
Name Page
Nom Page
NOME veeieeeeeteteieeieeeene Pagina
NOMDBIe ..o Pagina
HavmMeHoBaHue .............. CTpaHuua
Abbey 192
Abelia 200
Abini 227
Ablona 178
Adaja 179
Adalie 168
Adara 223
Arlana 260
Auston 172
Bellona 136
BE N O — 196-199
Blacky | 214
BOSEON ... 280-283
B S O P —— 282-283
Caberta 228
Cassi 284
Cindy 190
Clarke ..ceeeeeereeeeceeecenee 87,194-195
Clastra 228
Claudia 251
Coco 22
Connor 89
Dally 256-257
Danno 95
Deggi 94
Dino 119
Doro 115-117
Evita 51
Fiastra 135
Fontana 266
Frida 173
Gabriel 11
Georgia 9

Gerald 18
Gianna 262
Gisela 229
Gumba 206
Ginther 177
Gunther | 177
Hadera 208
| = To T | RO 152-154
[ 1L 158, 232-234
Hekla 249
Helga... e 274-275
Helga e 274-277
HEermine....oceveeereveereeereenne 170, 230
Hilario 285
Hildegard 184
Hollie 224
HONNA ..o 271-272
Horace 287
Hugo 96
Chasey 101
Irmgard 169
JACK s 39,47,79
Jaicy 278
Jalla 271
Janine 251
Jaucy 220
Jocelyn 8,14
JOCKY ettt 218-219
Jodie 204
Jolli 68
Jorna 126
Joseba 124
Josella 129
Josina 137
Jowita 144
Jules 50, 239
July 37
Kabira 250
Kaddy 263
Kalli 92

Kamilla 46
Kammi 163
Kello 97
Kelsy 27
Kendy 32-33
Konsti 254
Kurio 42
Lacky 160
Laglio 185
Lally 205
Lambrus 16
Lanzo 77
Lario 62
[0 1 120-121
Leanara......coeeeeveceenenne 70-72, 80-81
Led Band 267
Lela 141
Lenna 138
Leola 58
Levana 26,56
Levito 210
Lima 74
Lucky 54
Luise 134
Makki 202
Mamba 260
Manni 67
Manu 225
Many 99
Margy 38
Martha 128
Maru 75
Mattey 261
Matty. 222
Mavy 59
Melli 252
METTil v 149-150
Milley 221
Milly 102
Mina 164-165

Mirena 182
Monaco 248
Mori 139
Narra 267
Narri 226
NEWCASLLE ....ceveereeererncrerenaeanes 263
Nirra 44-45
Nole 171
Nolo 13
Normy 162
Nuggy 203
Ossy 288
Ovi 93
Pablo 166
Paco 263
Pattaya 257
Pettey 156
Pillo 90
Rabea 53,60
Rada 19, 91
Raffy 241
Raina 94
Ralph 34-35
Reggy 29-30
Regina 253
Renny 95
Rex 174
Roba 59
2101515 1 106-113
Rodan......ccucrcnncrrenncnnes 48,57,78
ROAEFICK ceueeeeeiicicicicaenne 60-61
Rodolfo 92
Rubio 43
Sabatino 78
Sagana 170
Sahida 83
Salsa 207
Samu 84-85
Sanna 188
Santina 88
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SAPANA cuervrerreeereeereeeaenenns 242-243
Sarra 140
Selly 217
Senna 46
Siegfried 103
Silla 24
Sinni 201
Smocket 19
Sonny 73
Squares 10
Sully 66, 86
Sunao 118
Sundi 55
Sura 270
Surri 231
Susi 244
Tansy | 49
Tatjana 36
Tebby 91
Tilly 161
Tiny 40-41
Ulicia 259
Ulleu 159
Ully 12,17
Urano 258
Urias 253
L7571 [0 RN 249, 255
Vascon 289
Veli 266
Venosa 31
Veronika .....cceeeeeeeeenecunennees 272-273
Viggo 245
Wenna 181
Wiho 143
Wwilla 130

Xaral 132-133
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ArtikelnUmmEr ......cceeeensceneens Seite 15367H2 182 15448W 192 15478T 154
Item-Nr. Page 15367H3 182 15449D 200 15478W 154
NO. d'article .....oooveeeeeeecrriccreecenes Page 15367S 182 15450-4H 227 15497-4D 156
Codice articolo .....cceeeereereereerenes Pagina 15367T 182 15450H 227 15497-4H 156
REFEIENCIA wevovecvveerreererreasnnrernaann Pagina 15368H 184 15451-4H 178 15497D 156
HOMEP apTUKY/A .ceuvererennnees CTpaHuua 15368H1 184 15451H 178 15497H 156

15368T 184 15451H1 178 15497T 156
03623 97 15388-4D 228 15452-1 179 15497W 156
12374-24 119 15431-1 196 15452-3H 179 15530-1D 150
12374-24R......oiciicrinnne 119 1543117 196 15452-4H 179 15530-1H 150
12379-18B..cceceecrrecnreenreenreenne 120 15431-2 196 15452wW 179 15530-2W..ucuiiiiccncnniicncnnens 150
12379-18W.....ovvviricrricicninnnes 121 15431-3 198 15455-3D 168 15530-3D 150
12379-24B......ouvicricnicninnns 15431-3D 198 15455-4H 168 15530-3H 150
12379-24W 15431-4 198 15455H 168 15530-4D 150
12379-6B 120 15431-4Z 196 15455T 168 15530B-TH ...ovricricnicnincnanes 149
12379-6W.....oeirriicncncnnncnes 121 15431-5D 198 15455W 168 15530B-2W ... 149
14012A 228 15431D1 199 15460H 223 15530B-4D......ccviveriinicrncnnnes 149
1518554 263 15431D2 199 15460H1 223 15530B-4H.......cviriinicniinnnes 149
15199-15 260 1543151 198 15461H 223 155307 150
15229D12 194 15431S3 196 15462H 223 15530W 150
15229D 13 194 15431W 196 15462H1 223 15559-3H 163
15229D 14 194 15434S 225 15462H2 223 15559D 163
15229D15..ciciicnincninnee 194 15434W 225 15463H 223 15559H 163
15229D2 195 15438H 222 15464H 223 15559W 163
15229D9 195 15438H1 222 15465-3D 208 15560-4H 221
1522954 194 15438H2 222 15465-4H 208 15560D 221
15229W2 195 15438H5 222 15465-4H1 ... 208 15560H 221
15326-2SNB......cocuvicrricnricninnne 165 15439-4 172 15465-5H 208 15560T 221
15326-3NB.....ccricricerecnrenennes 165 15440 229 15465D 208 15560W 221
15326-4D 164 15440-3 229 15465T 208 15561-3H 206
15326-4H 164 15442-4H 174 15465W 208 15561-4H 206
15326-4HT ... 164 15442H 174 15466S-4 177 15561-8H 206
15326-5NB....ccuiciiciicnicninnae 165 15442H1 174 15469-3H 162 15561D 206
15326NWB.......covceeeiceeceennnee 165 15442S 174 15471H 218 15561H 206
15326TNB ... 154427 174 15472H 218 15561W 206
15345-3MM 15442W 174 15473H 218 15562-3H 207
15345-4MM 15443-2W 171 15474H 219 15562H 207
15345-8MM 15443-3W 171 15474H1 219 15562H1 207
15345HTMM.....ccicciccnnnee 214 15443-4D 171 15474H2 219 15562T 207
15345H2MM.......cvrrivincninnnes 214 15443-4H 171 15476-4D 152 15562W 207
15345SMM.....iiiiiiccranianes 214 15443-6H 171 15476-4H 152 15570-5H 220
15345TMM.....iiviciciciinnnes 214 15443W 171 15476D 152 15570-7H 220
15348-4 169 15448-3D 192 15476H 152 15571-3H 217
15348-4D 169 15448-5D 192 15476T 152 15571-3HC e 217
15365D 201 15448D 192 15477D 153 15571-3HG e 217
15365D1 201 15448H 192 15477D1 153 15571H 217
153667-1 177 15448H1 192 15477D2 153 15571HC 217
15366Z-2 177 15448H2 192 15478-4D 154 15571HG 217
153667-4 177 15448S 192 15478-4H 154 15583H 203

15367H 182 15448T 192 15478H 154 15583S 203




15583T
15584-4H
15584-8H1 oo
15584D1
15584H
15584H1
155845
1558451
15584T
15584T1

15585-3H
15585D
15585D1
15585D2
15585D3

15585H
15585S
15585T
15585W
15586-4D

15586-5D
15594H
15594H1
15640-4H
15640H

15640T
15663-3H
15663-4D
15663-4H
15663D

15663H
15663T
15670H
15671H
15672H

15672H1
15673H
15673H1
15673H2
15674H

15674H1
15675H
15675H1
15676H
15676H1

15677H
15677H1
15678-4H
15679-4H
15679H

203
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
202
202
224
224
161
161
161
166
166
166
166
166
166
232
232
232
232
234
234
233
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
231
158
158

15679H1
15679S
15679T
15679W
21618B
21618W
21619B
21619W
24006-4H
24006S-4H
24099SB
24099SC
24099TB
24099TC
25000S
250007
25886
28048-4
28048-4H
28048HA
28048HG
28048HS
28048HW
28048WA
28048WG
28048WS
28048WW ......coourerrcinrcinrcnnnes
28051
28852
31315
31316
31317
31355
31355S
31355W
31356
31356S
31357
31357S
31358
3157SW
3157TW
31588AS
31588S
3158AK
3158AKS
3158KLED ...
ISH1IS S 1SS [HE [ty
31585W
3158W

158
158
158
158
261
261
261
261
226
226
262
262
262
262
185
185
267
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
266
260
284
284
284
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
280
280
282
283
282
282
283
283
280
280

3159A
3159AS
SVSEINUED) cerermmomromommomocos
3159KSLED ...,
31595W
3159w
S F 7RI (G 3 P ———
31805
31805S
31806
31806S
31807
31860
31860S
31861
31862
31862S
31863
31863S
3201W-2
32136D
32136W
34070
34070S
34071
34071S
34072
34072S
34163
34163-2
34164
34164-2
3416451
34164W
34168
34174W
34174W1
34175
342478
34247BS
34247TW
34247TWS
34248B
34248BS
34248W
34248WS
34249-100B .......evvrrerrrrcrrrrcrnnen
34249-150B .......cevirvrinciincnnnens
34249-200B ...,
342498

282
282
283
283
280
280
289
285
285
285
285
285
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
278
270
270
278
278
278
278
278
278
273
273
273
273
273
273
272
271
271
272
274
274
275
275
274
274
275
275
277
277
277
277

34249W 277
34480 271
34481 271
39016 267
39017 267
40495 170
40496 170
41290-52 54
41293-40 90
41361-20BRGB....cvvnrrrrerrenrrrrrennnns 83
41361-20WRGB...........ovvereeerrrrrennn. 83
41361-30RGB ....coommrrrrrerrennrrrrrennns 83
41361-45RGB ....cosmmmrrrrverrennrssresnnns 83
41364-40 88
41365-18 87
41366B 241
41366W 241
41367-24 86
41367-40 86
41368-24 66
41386-18LIP.......cooommereerrerrererrerrennne 89
41498B 244
41498W 244
41499B 245
41499C 245
41562-18Bhcu..eeoeeeeeeereerrerseneerrrenns 243
41562-18W.......oooceeennrerreresennnsrrenns 242
41562-24Bcoeeereenrrssrersennnssienns 243
41562-24W.......oooeeemnreerreseenerrrenns 242
41563-18Buu..coveeennresressennnsssenns 243
41563-18W.......oooeeeemereerreeeeerrerenns 242
41586-18 73
41586-24 73
41587-18 73
41587-24 73
41597D 118
41597D1 118
416080D 1B .....ooveeerrrerrersennnsseenns 116
416080DTW......ooeremereereereenerrrenns 117
416080D2B.........coommmrrrrrerrnnrrsrenns 116
416080D2W.......commmereerrereeerrrrenns 117
416080D3B.........ccommmnrrrrerrennnrrrenne 116
416080D3W.....oooormmmrrrrrerssnnrsseenns 117
416080D4B........commmererverreennrrrennn 116
416080WD T .....ooooeenrrerrerrnnnnnsrenns 115
416080WD2.......coommmererrrerererrrrenns 115
416080WD3.......ooommmnrrrveerennnrreenns 115
416080WDA4.......crmmmrrrrverrenrrsseenns 115
416080WD5.......ooomemereereeereenererenns 115
41749-12 93
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ArtikelnUmmEr ......cceeeensceneens Seite
ltem-Nr. Page
No. d'article ....ccoeveeveveerencecnnens Page
Codice articolo .....ccerereerereerenennnes Pagina
REFEMENCIA e Pagina
HOMEP apTUKYNA ..ocvevereceannen CTpaHuua
41749-22 93
41749-40 93
1 (2 103
41751-8B 103
41751W-12 103
A1T75TW-8..icnicnicnines 103
41755-24 70
41755-24B 71
41755-24W 72
41755-36 70
41755-36B 71
41755-36W 72
41755-48 70
41755-48B 71
41755-48W 72
41756-24 70
41756-24B 71
41756-24W. 72
41756-36 70
41756-36B 71
41756-36W 72
41756-48 70
41756-48B 71
41756-48W 72
41757D 80
41757D1 80
41757D2 80
41757D2B 81
41757D3 80
41757D4 80
41757D4B 81
41758-30 68
41758-30B 68
41758-30C 68
41758-42 68
41758-42B 68
41758-42C 68
41759-24 67
41759-40 67
48011-21 78
48015-60SH .....ccuvnvmincrinciincnnnens 18
48016-60 58

48017-60

48017-60R
48018-18

48018-30

48018-55

48018H

48018H1

48025BSH

48025WSH

48026SH

48027-30SH
48027-40SH
48122D2

58
56
56
56
26
26
12
12
17

48123D1
48123D2

48123D3

48124D1

48124D2

48273-40

48273-50

48274-40

48276-60

48276-60R

48281-60SH
48284-80

48285-150

48287-36

48287-48

48288-75

48289-36

48289-55

48290-50

48290-65

48295-30

48296B

48296W

48297-24
48297-36

483111-24

A 8BNS 8S L ———————————
48405-50QSH ...

48405-50SH
48416-50

48423-36

48424-36

48435-36

48435-50

48436-36

48436-50

48437-50

48438-36

85
85
85
85
84
84
74
74
91
75
75
16
77
77
62
62
60
53
53
53
53
96
94
94
94
94
91
19
13
13
59
59
59
57
57
57
57
78
48

48439-40 48
48439-50 48
48440-36 60
48441-50 61
48442-50 61
48443-55 61
48444-45 47
48445-46 79
48445-46R 79
48447-48 38
48447-56 38
48448-48 47
48449-50 39
48449-56 39
48453-52 55
48454-46 55
48490-36 92
48491-36 92
48544SH 8
48545SH 14
48546SH 14
48915-24 95
48915-40 95
54008-1H 128
54008-2H 128
54008-3H 128
54008-4NH.......ooommmrrremnrrrerenereanns 128
54012-1S 134
54012-2S 134
54012-3DS..comrrrvrrerennseresnensseenns 134
54018-1S 143
54018-2S 143
54018-3S 143
54020-1 136
54020-2 136
54020-3 136
54020H1 136
54028-1 135
54028-2 135
54028-3 135
54028-4 135
54028-6S 135
54029-1 204
54029-2 204
54029-4H 204
54029H 204
54029H1 204
54030-3D 170
54030-3DM.c...vereerrreensererennreenns 170
54030-4HA .counrvvereenrerrieeennesnens 230

54031-1

54031-2

54031-3

54031-4

54032-1

54032-1D
54032-1H
54032-2

54032-3

54032-3H
54032-4

54032-5H

54033-1
54033-2

54033-3

54033-4

54034-1

54034-2

54034-3

54034-4

54037-1

54037-2

54037-3

54037-3D
54037-4

54037-4D
54037-4H
54037-5D
54037-6D
54037H

54039-3H
54039D

54039H

54050-1

54050-1T

54050-2
54050-2S
54050-3

54050-4

54050-4H
54050W

54053-1

54053-2

54053-3D
54053-4

54053-4H
54053-5D
54055-1

54055-2

54055-3

126
126
126
126
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
129
129
129
129
137
137
137
137
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
160
160
160
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
181
181
181
181
181
181
140
140
140



54055-3D

54055-4

54056-1

54056-2

54056-3

54056-4

54113-2W
54113-4D

54113-6D

54660-1

54660-2

54660-3

54660-4
54661-1

54661-2

54661-3

54661-4

54802S-1AB.....covemviiricnincnines
528 (7-S i 11 S —————————
54802S-2AB......oovererrrrrnnnen
54802S-2H.....cocviirricricnnnns
54802S-3AB.......cvrverrcrrenirnnne
54802S-3DAB.......covervirirriininen.
58 (7-Se3 ) T Se—————————
54802S-3H.....ceuvererererereeerennenens
54802S-4AB.......coceiriiirciinnnns
548025-4D.....cuerrerreinrerrnnnne
58 02,52/ 1] S

57310B

57310N

57311B

57311N

57910-1

57910-1B

57910-1G

57910-1W
57910-2

57910-2B

57910-2G

57910-2W
57910-3

57910-3B

57910-3G

57910-3W
57910-4

57910-4B

57910-4G

57910-4H

SIROJ1| 022 1 F T ———————
SYA O S

57910-4HW......ccvvvrrcrricrcinnen 106
57910-4W 106
57910-6 110
57910-6B 108
57910-6G 112
57910-6W 106
57910S 110
57910SB 108
57910SG 112
57910SW 106
579107 110
57910TB 108
57910TG 112
57910TW 106
58131 259
58131S 259
58131W 259
58227S 263
58271B 257
58339SWC 249
58402 251
58403 253
58404 251
58419 258
58421B 253
58421S 253
58422B 255
58422S 255
58423 255
58424 249
58425B 250
58425S 250
58425W 250
58426B 257
584278 256
58427S 256
58428B 254
58428S 254
584298 252
58429W 252
58431 248
58500 263
67128-30 27
67128-36 27
67128-80 27
67129-12 49
67129-18 49
67129-24 49
GI/A1I6 O 117/ P ——————— 239
GG Sl | P 239

67169-24IP....coooeeeee e 239
67169D1 50
67169D2 50
67171-12 51
67171-20 51
67171-6 51
67192-19 35
67192-198 34
67192-29 35
67192-298 34
67192-42 35
67192-428 34
67192-57 35
67192-578 34
67225-24FSH ..cvovoseeeesseeeeresn 10
67227-40BSH....osccoorsreeesrerrsre 1
67229-35 31
67229-358B 31
67233-24N oo 33
67233-24S 32
67233-30N oo 33
67233-30S 32
67233-40N .....ooooeeereeeesreeeessn 33
67233-40S 32
67236-30W....oooorerereeeescmrersesne 42
67236-40W...cooreceerereees oo 42
67236-58W.....cooereeeeesseeersesne 42
67237-24 46
67237-36 46
67238-18 30
67238-18B 30
67238-24 30
67238-24B 30
67239-24B 29
67239-24W....covovesrreeeesreeeresn 29
67241-60 95
67243-24B 36
67243-28W..oocoorooeeseeesreresne 36
67243-36B 36
67243-36W....oovooerereeeesreerrssn 36
67244-30 40
67245-40 40
67246-36 41
67247-58 41
67248-40 37
67256-40 45
67256-45 45
67256-60 45
67257-48 45
67259-30 44

67259-60 44
67260-120 43
67260-72 43
67260-90 43
67261-36 46
67262D 24
67262DB 24
67262H 24
67262HB 24
67262S 24
67262SB 24
67300D 22
67300H 22
67300H1 22
67301D 22
67301D1 22
67301H 22
67301H1 22
6502.953 1] 74 S———————— 159
69029H2 159
69068H 159
69069-1H 173
69069-3H 173
69069-4H 173
69069-5H 173
78405S 99
78405W 99
78406S 99
78406W 99
[8 402 B ——— 101
78407-12G 101
78407-24B.......oorrrernn, 101
78407-24G 101
93035 266
98067SH 19
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DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Sind die Symbole groB auf der Seite zu finden, gelten sie fir alle Artikel auf dieser Seite

Large icons on page apply for all items on this page

Les symboles affichés, en grand, sur la page sont valables pour tous les articles de cette méme page
Se i simboli in una pagina sono stampati in grande valgono per tutti gli articoli illustrati in tale pagina
Los iconos grandes son validos para todaa la pagina

M306paxkeHns COOTBETCTBYIOT BCEM apTUKYJIaM Ha 3TOW CTPaHuULe




DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Sind die Symbole neben einem Artikel, dann gelten sie nur fir diesen einen Artikel

Icons positioned next to one item, only apply for this item

Les symboles affichés, en petit, a coté de | article, sont valables uniquement pour celui-ci
Se i simboli sono stampati accanto ad un articolo valgono soltanto per tale articolo

Los iconos al lado de un articulo son validos solo para ese articulo

MN306paxkeHne , KOTOPOE HAXOANTCA PAAOM C apPTUKY/IOM, COOTBETCTBYET TOJIbKO AAHHOMY apTUKYJy
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DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN

FR

ES

RU

ApTHKYN

lumen

. DE Name
Artikelnummer
EN Name
Item number
a s FR Nom
Numéro d‘article
. . IT Nome
Codice articolo
, , ES Nombre
Namero de articulo
RU HavmeHoBaHue
Fassung und Leistung in Watt
Lampholder and power in watt
Douille et puissance en Watt
Portalampada e potenza in Watt
Portabombillas y potencia en vatio
[MaTpOH N MOLHOCTb B BaTTax
Lichtstrom LED-Platine in Lumen DE Lichtstrom Artikel in Lumen DE Bereich der Lichtfarben
Luminous flux (source) LED panelin EN  Luminous flux (output) item in lumen EN  Light colour range
FR  Flux lumineux du produit en lumen FR  Gamme de température de couleur
Flux lumin ine LED en lumen . . . . .
Uxlumineux platine enlume IT  Flusso luminoso dell’articolo in lumen IT  Tonalita variabile
Fi min m LED in lumen . .
lusso luminoso del modulo in lume ES  Flujo luminoso (output) en lumen ES Rango de color de luz
Flujo luminoso (fuente) de platina LED en .
RU  CBeTOBOW NOTOK M34€NNA B IOMEHaX RU  [lMana3oH LBETOB OCBeLLeHnA

lumen

CBeTOBOM NOTOK NaHenn LED B ntomeHax



Raina

N
1 [48296B |incl. LED 12W | 1600lm
2 |48296W |incl. LED 12W | 1600lm

A8

S

856lm
856lm

3000K
3000K

VPE: 4
VPE: 4

»33cm x 33cm ¥ 6cm | metal white, plastic black matt, opal
»33cm x 33cm ¥ 6cm | metal white, plastic wood optics, opal

305

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Verkaufsverpackungseinheit
Sales packing unit

Unité de vente

Unita di imballo di vendita
Unidads de venta

MHanBmayanbHana ynakoBka eaMHNLbl TOBapa

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Abmessungen
Dimensions
Mesures
Misure
Dimensiones

Fabaputbl

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Materialien und Farben
Materials and colours
Matériaux et couleurs
Materiali e colori
Materiales y colores

MaTepuanbl 1 LBETOBasA raMmMma
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incl.

LED

10648

RGB
colour
change

colour
change

colour
fixing

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE

EN

ES

RU

DE
EN
FR
IT

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

LED inclusive
LED included
LED inclus
LED incluso
Incluido LED

LED BX04AT B KOMMJIEKT

Inklusive LED Leuchtmittel
mit Globo Artikel Nummer

LED bulb with GLOBO item number
included

Ampoule LED incluse avec numéro
d’article GLOBO

Lampadina LED, codice articolo
GLOBO inclusa

Bombilla LED con numero
ref Globo incluido

LED namna c aptukynom GLOBO
B KOMMEeKTe

Mit RGB Farbwechsler

With RGB colour changer

Avec changeur de couleur

RGB Cambio colore

Con cambio de color rojo/verde/azul

C RGB n3meHeHnem LBeTa

Mit Farbwechsler

With colour changer
Avec changeur de couleur
Cambio colore

Cambio de colores

CMeHa uBeTa

Lichtfarben fixierbar

Fixable light colours

Couleurs pouvant étre fixées
Possibilita di impostare tonalita fissa
Color de luz para fijar

(DVIKCI/IDOBaHMe LBeTa oCcBeLleHnA

colour
fixing

DE

EN
FR

ES
RU

DE

EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Bei diesem Artikel konnen nur LED-
Leuchtmittel verwendet werden

Only suitable for LED bulbs

Cet article ne fonctionne qu’avec des
ampoules LED

Usare solo lampadina a LED
Usar solo bombillas LED

MO>XHO MCnoNb30BaTb TOJb KO LED-namnbl

Anzahl der zu schaltenden Funktionen
im Artikel

Number of switch functions for given item
Quantité de réglages dans [ article
Numero di funzioni dellinterruttore
Numero de funciones de encendido

KosimuectBo GyHKUMI AN8 NepekaoyeHns
B U3genunu

RGB Farben fixierbar
Fixable RGB colours
Couleurs a fixer

RGB colori da fissare
Posible fijar colores
RGB ycTaHOBKa LiBeTa

Farben fixierbar
Fixable colours
Couleurs a fixer
Colori fissabili
Cambio de colores

BO3MOXHOCTb YCTaHOBKM LBETa

Drei verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten
Three different switchable light colours

Trois couleurs différentes de lumiere
possibles

Tre differenti tonalita di colore tramite
interruttore

Tres tipos de color de luz

Tpw pa3HbIX LUBETa OCBELLeHUsA-
nepekso4yeHne



many
steps

sensor
dimmer

DE

EN

FR

ES

RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Viele verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten
Many different switchable light colours
Nombreuse couleurs différentes possibles
Selezione tonalita tramite interruttore
Varios colores de luz

MHOro pasfinyHbIX LIBETOB OCBELLEeHNA
ANA nepekntyeHna

Mehrere Funktionen Gber Schalter im Artikel
oder in der Wand zu schalten

Different functions selected with switch on
product or wall mounted

Choisissez les fonctions différentes avec
interrupteur dans la lampe ou au mur

Varie funzioni regolabili con interruttore sul
prodotto o a parete

Elija diferentes funciones con interruptor en
el pr ducto o la pared

BonbLue Bo3MOXHOCTEN YyCTaHOBKMK
BbIK/ll0OMaTeNA B U34e,iMn U B CTeHe

Druckschalter ON/OFF

Push switch ON/OFF

Interrupteur avec bouton ON/OFF
Interruttore ON/OFF

Encendido tactil ENCENDIDO/APAGADO
HaxunmHow nepekntoyaTens BKJ1/BbIKJ

Dimmen der Leuchte mit Sensor

Light can be dimmed with sensor

Avec variateur sensitif

Lampada dimmerabile tramite sensore
Amortiguar la luz con sensor

JVIMMUPYEMbIi CEHCOPHBbIN CBETU/IbHUK

Mit Touchdimmer
With touch dimmer
Avec variateur sensitif
Con Touch dimmer
Interruptor tactil

C CEeHCOPHbIM AMMepOM

continuous
touch

dimmer

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Mit Schalter

With switch

Avec interrupteur
Con interruttore
Con interruptor

C BbIk/IOYaTENEM

Mit Zugschalter
With pull switch
Interrupteur a tirette
Con cordicella

Con tirador

BbikstovaTenb B BUAE LEnoYKn

Mit Dimmer
with dimmer
Avec variateur
Con variatore
Con regulador

C peryiaTopom ocBeLeHus

Mit stufenlosem Touchdimmer

With continuous touch dimmer

Avec variateur sensitif continu

Con interruttore a variazione continua

Con encendido gradual tactil con regulador

Perynupyembii CEHCOPHbIN perynatop
ocBeLLeHns

Mit Touch-Schalter ON/OFF

With touch - switch ON/OFF

Avec interrupteur sensitif ON / OFF

Con interruttore Touch ON/OFF
Encendido tactil ON/OFF

C KOHTaKTHbIM nepekstoyatesiem ON/OFF

307
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not
dimmable

sensor
on | off

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR
IT

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Mehrere Funktionen mit Touchschalter
zu schalten

Select different functions using touch switch
Fonctions multiples, reglage sensitif

Diverse funzioni selezionabili tramite tocco
Varias funciones tactiles

BblbepuTe passinyHble GYHKLMN C CEHOPHbIM
nepeksoyatenem

Lautsprecher / Lautstarkenregelung
Speaker / Volume control
Haut-parleurs / Réglage du volume
Altoparlante / Controllo Volume
Altavoz / Control del volumen

[VHaMuK / PerynaTop rpoMKocTyH

LED bzw. Artikel ist nicht dimmbar
Neither LED nor item dimmable
LED ou article non-variable

LED a luce NON variabile

LED o articulo no regulables

LED nnun apTnkya He MMetoT AnMMep

Steuerung mittels Bluetooth - Technologie
Regulated via Bluetooth

Commande via technologie Bluetooth
Comando tramite tecnologia Bluetooth
Control por bluetooth

YnpaeneHue: Bluetooth

Mittels Sensor ein- und ausschaltbar

Turned on and off via sensor

Activé ou déactivé par détecteur

Accensione e spegnimento mediante sensore
Activado o desactivado por sensor

BktouyeHue v BbiK/IlOYEHME C MOMOLLbIO
OaTymKa

=9)

incl.

dimmable

APP

fon o
\&5/

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE

EN

FR

ES

RU

DE
EN
FR
IT

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Inklusive Fernbedienung
Remote control included
Télécommande inclus
Telecomando incluso

Incluye mando a distancia

MynbT ynpasneHusa B KOMMIeKTe

Mehrere Funktionen mit Fernbedienung zu
schalten

Select different functions using remote
control

Choisissez les différentes fonctions avec la
télécommande

Varie funzioni regolabili con telecomando

Elija diferentes funciones con mando a
distancia

BbibupaniTe paznnyHble GyHKLUUK C
OVNCTaHLMOHHbIM YMpaB/ieHNEM

LED bzw. Artikel ist dimmbar
LED and item dimmable

LED ou article variable

LED a luce variabile

LED o articulo regulable

LED nnv apTukyn uMmetotT guMmmep

Mehrere Funktionen mittels APP steuerbar
Select different functions using APP

Différentes fonctions a choisir via
application

Varie funzioni regolabili tramite APP
Elegir varias funciones por app

BbI60p paziMuHbIX GYHKLMI C MOMOLLbIO
TenepoHa

Mehrere Funktionen mit Schalter zu schalten
Select different functions using switch
Plusieurs options pour activer/déactiver

Varie funzioni regolabili mediante interruttore
Varias opciones para encender/apagar

BbI6Op HECKOMbKUX GYHKLMIA C MOMOLLbHO
nepekoyaTens
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Mit Nachtlicht

With night light

Avec veilleuse de nuit
Con luce notturna
Con luz nocturna

C HOYHbIM CBETOM

Mit USB Ladekabel

With USB charging cable

Avec cable d'alimentation USB
Con cavo caricatore USB

Con cable de carga USB

Kabenb ans 3apagku yepes USB

Mit Erinnerungsfunktion; Artikel speichert
die eingestellten Lichteinstellungen

With memory function; item saves
adjusted settings

Avec mémoire; article mémorise le réglage
de lumiére choisi

Con funzione memoria; 'articolo salva le
regolazioni luce preimpostate

Con memoria; el articulo memoriza el
reglage de luz escogido

C dyHKUMEN NaMATH; U3genne coxpaHsieT
paHee YCTaHOBJIEHHbIe HACTPOWKM
ocBelleHun

Wecker
Alarm clock
Réveil intégré
Sveglia
Despertador
ByannbHUK

Adapter inklusive
Adapter included
Adaptateur inclus
Adattatore
Adaptadorincluido

ApanTep B KOMMJaeKTe

usB

cable

thermo-
meter

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU
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Zeitschaltuhr

Timer

Minuterie

Timer programmabile
Reloj

Yacbl ¢ Taimepom

Mit USB - Kabel
With USB - cable
Avec cable USB
Con cavo USB
Con cable USB
C USB kabenem

Uhr
Clock
Montre
Orologio
Reloj
Yacbl

Mit Temperaturanzeige
With temperature indicator
Avec thermométre

Con indicatore temperatura
Con termémetro

C MHAMKATOPOM TeMMNepaTypbl

Kabelloses Ladegerat
Wireless charger
Chargeur sans fil
Caricatore wireless
Cargador sin cable

BecnpoBoaHan 3apsaaka
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(mm

Battery

incl.

2x AAA
incl.
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Hohenverstellbar
Adjustable

Réglable en hauteur
Regolabile in altezza
Altura regulable
PerynupyeTtca no BbicoTe

Beweglich, schwenkbar
Movable, swivelling
Orientable

Orientabile

Orientable
MoasuxHoe

Inklusive Batterien
Batteries included
Piles incluses
Batterie incluse
Pilas incluidas

baTaps B komnsekTe

Spezifikation der Batterie, inklusive oder
exklusive

Specification of battery, included or excluded
Indication piles incluses ou non-incluses
Specifica delle pile, pile incl. od escl. Vedi icona
Especificacion de bateria, incluido o exclusive

EaTapeVIKVI, B KOMMJ1EKTE UJIN HE B KOMMJIEKTE

Solarartikel, Solarbetrieb

Solar item, solar operation

Article solaire, fonctionnement solaire
Articolo solare, alimentato a energia solare
Articulo solar, funcionamiento solar

CBETW/bHWK, PabOTalOLWMI OT COSTHEYHOW
6aTapen

()

Battery

excl.

AKKU

incl.
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Flexible Arme
Flexible arms
Bras flexible
Flex

Brazos flexibles

Imbkoe KpenneHne

Starr / nicht beweglich
Fixed / not movable
Rigide / non flexible

Fisso / non movibile

Fijo / no movible
3akpensieH / He ABUraeTcs

Exklusive Batterien
Batteries excluded
Piles exclus
Batterie escluse
Pilas excluidas

BaTapes He B KOMMaeKTe

Inklusive AKKU - Batterien
AKKU - batteries included
Piles rechargeables incluses
Accumulatore incluso

Pilas incluidas

AKKyMynaTopHaa 6atapes B KOMMJieKTe

Leuchtdauer

Illumination period

Durée d’éclairage
Illuminazione: durata in ore
Horas de luz

lMepunog ocselleHmnA



DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Steckdose
Socket

Prise de courant
Presa di corrente
Enchufe

Po3zeTka

Inklusive Sensor
Sensor included
Detecteur inclus
Sensore incluso
Sensor incluido
CeHcop B KOMMJiekTe

Mit Lufterfrischer

Wwith air freshener

Avec purificateur d‘air
Con rinfrescatore d‘aria
Con ambientador de aire

C ocBexuTenem Bo3ayxa

Lichteffekte

Light effects

Effets lumineux
Effetto Luce
Efectos de luz
ddbdekT ocBelleHMA

Lichteffekt fiir angegebene Flache
Light effect for mentioned area
Effet lumineux pour surface indiquée

Effetto Luce per superficie indicata
nell'icona

Efecto de iluminaciéon para la superficie
indicada

CBeToBOM 3 dEKT Ha YKazaHHOW MoLaan

6m 4m 2m

special

effect
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Schutzgrad
Protection rating
Classe de protection
Grado di protezione
Indice de proteccion

CreneHb 3alWnTbI

Sensoreinstellungen
Sensor settings

Portée du capteur
Regolazioni del sensore
Programacion de sensores

HacTpoiiku ceHcopa

Leuchtmittel flackern
Flickering bulbs
Ampoules scintillantes
Effetto fiamma
Bombillas efecto fuego

J1amMnoykun mepuaroT

Schirm mit 3D Effekt
Lampshade with 3D effect
Abat-jour effet 3D
Schermo con effetto 3D
Pantalla con efecto 3D
SkpaH ¢ 3D addpekTom

Schirm mit Spezial - Effekt
Lampshade with special effect
Abat-jout effet spécial
Schermo con effetti speciali
Pantalla con efecto especial

DKPaH co cneuunasibHbiM 3pdekToM
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sparkle
decor

paintable

mixed
display

2000kg

max.
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Schirm mit Glitzerdekor

Lampshade with sparkle decoration
Abat-jour 3 décor scintillant

Schermo con decoro effetto scintillante
Pantalla con decoracién brillante

Oekop c 611eckom

Bemalbar
Paintable
peignable
Dipingibile
pintable

OKpalumMBaeMblin

Display mit verschiedenen Artikel, sortiert
Mixed display

Display mixte (articles pré-sélectionnés)
Espositore misto

Box / Surtido de productos

CMeLUaHHbIN ancnien

Anzahl der Artikel im Set
Number of items in set
Nombre d’articles dans le set
Numero di pezzi nel set
NUmero de producos en el set
Konwnuectso nsaenuii B Habope

Befahrbar, maximale Tragkraft in kg
Loadable, maximal load in kg

Charge maximale en kg

Carrabile, carico massimo in kg

Transitable, maxima capacidad de carga en kg

MakcrmManbHana Harpyska B Kr

crystal

effect

126
display

3

magnete
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Schirm mit Kristalleffekt
Lampshade with crystal effect
Abat-jour 3 effet cristal
Schermo con effetto cristallo
Pantalla con efecto de cristal
dddekT Kpuctanna

Laser mit Effekt
Laser with effect
Laser 3 effets
Laser con effetti
Laser con efecto

JlazepHbin a3 dekT

Anzahl der Artikel im Display
Number of items in display
Nombre d‘articles par display
Numero di pezzi nell‘'espositore
Numero de articulos en box

Yncno nsgenmm B 3kcnosmummn

Anzahl der Artikel im Display
Number of items in display
Nombre d’articles par display
Numero di pezzi per espositore
Numero de articulos en box

Yuncio nsaenni B aKCnosmumnm

Dieser Artikel hat Magnete, um ihn auf
Metalloberfléachen befestigen zu konnen

This item has magnets, enabling attachment
onto metallic surfaces

Article avec aimants pour fixation sur surfaces
métalliques

Questo articolo ha dei magneti per il fissaggio
su superfici metalliche

Este producto tiene imanes para fijarse en
superficies metalicas

Y 3TOro nsgenuns ecTb MarHUTbl, YTo6bI 3aKpenUTL
Ha MeTaJI/INYeCcKMX MOBEPXHOCTAX
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DE Bewegliche, schwingende Teile DE Drehende Teile
EN  Moving, swinging parts EN  Rotating parts
swinging FR  Piéces articulées, oscillantes FR  Piéces rotatives
parts IT  Parti mobili e oscillanti IT  Parti rotanti
ES Piezas moviles ES Piezas giratorias
RU  [BmXyLlumecs, packaymBsarolmecs getanun RU Bpawatowmecs getaam

DE Dieses Licht férdert das Pflanzenwachstum DE Digitales LED Band

EN This light boosts plant growth EN  Digital LED stripe

FR  Favorise la croissance des plantes FR  Bande LED digitale
IT  Questa luce favorisce la crescita delle piante [T Striscia LED digitale
ES Favorece el crecimiento de las plantas Es  Banda digital LED

RU  [laHHbIN CBETUIbHMK CMOCOBCTBYET POCTY RU  Lindposas LED neHTa

pacTeHunn
DE Kirzbar DE Nicht kiirzbar
EN Shortenable EN Not possible to make shorter / cut off
FR & couper FR  Ne peut étre raccourci
IT  Accorciabile IT  Non accorciabile
ES Acortable ES No se puede cortar
RU  Cokpaliaembii RU  He BO3MOXHO fenatb kopoue / obpeska

DE L3nge vom Artikel ohne Zuleitung

2 NEdgEuer SneElar EN Length of item without feed cable

EN Not extendable

9 FR Longueur de l’article sans le cable
FR  Non prolongeable d'alimentation
) meter . . .
IT  Non allungabile tube IT  Lunghezza articolo senza il cavo di
ES  Noalargable alimentazione
. ES Largo del articulo sin cable
RU He mpoasieBaeMmbii
RU  [/iMHa oT nsgenus 6e3 kabens nutaHns
DE Anzahlder Leuchtmittel DE Abstand zwischen den Leuchtmittel
EN  Number of bulbs EN Distance between bulbs
@ FR  Nombre d’ampoules m FR Distance entre les ampoules
IT  Numero lampadine W IT  Distanza tra le lampadine
~— ES NUmero de bombillas ES Distancia entre las bombillas

RU Konnyectso namnoyek RU PaccTtosiHne mexay JlaMrnoykamu
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usB
output

55W
max.

230V
50Hz
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RU
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RU

Mit USB Ausgang
With USB output
Avec port USB
Con uscita USB
Con salida USB
CUSB noptom

Optimale Nutzung fir Rdume mit den
angegebenen m?

Optimal effect of the air flow per max. m?
in rooms

Effet optimal dans des piéces aux m? indiqués
Uso ottimale del flusso d'aria per ambienti di m?

Uso 6ptimo del flujo de aire por max. m2 en
habitaciones

OnNTUManbHbIN 3 PEKT BO3AYLLIHOMO MOTOKA
Ha MaKc. m? B KOMHaTax

Maximale Motorleistung
Maximum motor power
Puissance du moteur maximale
Potenza massima motore
Potencia maxima del motor

MakcMManbHaa MOLWHOCTb ABUraTeNns

Netzspannung in Volt V / Frequenz in Hertz Hz
Main voltage in Volt V / Frequency in Hertz Hz
Tension en volts V / fréquence en hertz Hz

Tensione di rete in Volt V
/ Frequenza in Hertz Hz

Tension de red en voltios V
/ Frecuencia en hertzios Hz

naBHoe HanpsaxeHwe B BonbT V
/YactoTa B lepy HZ

Stufenlos dimmbar Gber Wandschalter
Stepless dimming by wall switch
Dimmable en continu par interrupteur mural

Dimmerabile in maniera continua tramite
interruttore a parete

Regulacién continua mediante interruptor de pared

lMNaBHOe 3aTeMHEeHWe HAaCTeHHbIM BbIKJIlO4aTeIeM

magnifier

oscillation

K1

DE

DE
EN
FR

ES
RU

Mit Lupe

With magnifier

Avec loupe

Con lente d‘ingrandimento
Con lupa

@ yBeJ/In4nTeJiIbHbIM CTEK/IOM

Anzahl der einzustellenden
Geschwindigkeitsstufen Tr / min
(Umdrehungen / Minute)

Number of adjustable speed levels
tr / min (turns / minute)

Nombre de niveaux de vitesse réglables Tr / min
(Turn / minutes)

Numero di giri in r.p.m.
Numero de niveles de velocidad a ajustar - r.p.m.

Ync0 nepekstoyaeMbiX ypOBHEN CKOPOCTH
Bpaly / MuHyT (BpawieHne/MuHyThbI

Drehschalter

Rotary switch
Interrupteur rotatif
Interruttore rotante
Interruptor giratorio

BpalLaroLwminca nepexksitodaTesb

Ventilator oszillierend

Fan with oscillation function
Ventilateur oscillant

Ventilatore con funzione oscillante
Ventilado oscilante

BeHTUANATOP C GYHKLUMEN KaYaHMa

Regenbogeneffekt
Rainbow effect
Effet arc-en ciel
Effetto arcobaleno
Efecto arcoiris

Db dekT pagyru
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Direkte Montage an der Decke
Flush mount installation
Montage direct au plafond
Montaggio diretto a soffitto
Montaje directo en el techo

YCTaHOBKA Harnpas/ieHMa NoToKa BO34yxa

Abgehadngte Montage an der Decke
Downrod installation

Installation suspendue au plafond
Montaggio soffitto a sospensione
Montaje suspendido en el techo
3aBMCHMBIN MOHTaX Y MOTOJIKA

Im Sommer kiihlen: Ein nach unten
gerichteter Luftstrom erzeugt eine
kiihlende Wirkung

Cool down in summer: A downward airflow
creates a cooling effect

Refroidissement : un flux d‘air vers le bas
crée un effet de refroidissement

Modalita ESTATE : Il ventilatore gira in
senso anti-orario, muove l'aria verso il
basso con effetto raffrescante

Refrigerar en verano: Una corriente de
aire dirigida hacia abajo produce un efecto
refrigerante

OxnaxaeHwe neTom: BeHTunatop
BPALLAeTCs NMPOTUB YaCOBOWN CTPESIKM.
Hucxoaawmm NnoTok BO3ayxa co3paet
oxJiaxaarowmnca apodekT

max. 30°

PN

|3 |
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Montage auf schragen Decken mdoglich,
maximale Neigung in Grad °

Vaulted ceiling installation, maximal down
grade in degrees °

Installation sur plafonds inclinés possible,
inclinaison maximale en degrés °

Montaggio possibile su pareti inclinate,
inclinazione max. gradi (°)

Montaje posible en techos oblicuos,
inclinacion max. en grados °

MOHTaX Ha HaKJIOHHbIX MOTOJIKaX BO3MOXEH,
MaKCMMaJibHOE pacnoJioXXeHne B rpagycax

Im Winter warmen: Ein nach oben
gerichteter Luftstrom blast die warme
Deckenluft nach unten

Heat up in winter: An upward airflow
moves warm air off the ceiling

Réchauffement : un flux d”air vers le haut
répand | air chaud du plafond dans la piece

Modalita INVERNO : Il ventilatore gira in
senso orario, il Flusso d'aria si dirige verso
l'alto facendo spostare l'aria calda dall’alto
verso il basso

Calentar en invierno: Un flujo de aire
dirigido hacia arriba sopla el aire caliente
en el techo hacia abajo

O6orpeB 3MMoW: BeHTUAATOp BpallaeTca
Nno 4YacoBOW CcTpesike. Bocxoasawmm noTok
BO3/4yXa NepeMeLLaeT Ten/biv BO3AYX OT
NMOTOJIKa
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